
Nationale MD 2025 sam. 06/09/2025 22:27
Résultats temps intermédiaires créé par: OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015

H10 (8) 2,5 km 71 m 13 P
Pl Doss.NOM Temps

1(168) 2(160) 3(146) 4(190) 5(149) 6(198) 7(199) 8(145) 9(128) 10(144)11(142)12(159)13(255) Arr

1 3 Martin VACHER 19:22 1:27 2:49 3:30 5:15 6:37 7:27 8:06 9:00 10:11 11:22 13:43 16:59 18:24 19:22
3318NA ASM CO 1:27 1:22 0:41 1:45 1:22 0:50 0:39 0:54 1:11 1:11 2:21 3:16 1:25 0:58

2 7 Sabin MOTTET 21:27 1:50 3:17 4:24 6:19 7:55 8:46 9:34 10:55 12:13 13:58 16:16 19:25 20:35 21:27
3502BR CRCO 1:50 1:27 1:07 1:55 1:36 0:51 0:48 1:21 1:18 1:45 2:18 3:09 1:10 0:52

3 6 Gabriel LEROY 21:34 1:20 2:36 3:14 5:10 6:25 7:13 7:45 8:42 9:43 10:47 12:42 19:31 20:42 21:34
6307AR Balise 63 1:20 1:16 0:38 1:56 1:15 0:48 0:32 0:57 1:01 1:04 1:55 6:49 1:11 0:52

4 2 Célestin LE BAHER21:36 1:58 3:13 5:31 7:03 8:27 9:22 10:04 11:02 12:23 13:33 15:56 19:15 20:40 21:36
7309AR COCS 1:58 1:15 2:18 1:32 1:24 0:55 0:42 0:58 1:21 1:10 2:23 3:19 1:25 0:56

5 9 Samuel GARDE 24:38 1:40 3:14 3:59 6:07 7:44 8:54 9:56 11:16 12:44 14:34 18:06 22:15 23:44 24:38
4203AR OE42 1:40 1:34 0:45 2:08 1:37 1:10 1:02 1:20 1:28 1:50 3:32 4:09 1:29 0:54

6 4 Lucas THURIOT 25:32 1:15 2:31 8:07 9:14 10:20 11:10 11:47 12:31 13:39 14:41 16:44 23:29 24:40 25:32
3502BR CRCO 1:15 1:16 5:36 1:07 1:06 0:50 0:37 0:44 1:08 1:02 2:03 6:45 1:11 0:52

7 5 Emile LEPOUTRE27:13 6:21 7:37 8:19 10:14 11:28 12:15 12:55 13:48 14:50 15:51 17:57 24:46 26:01 27:13
5907HF T.A.D. 6:21 1:16 0:42 1:55 1:14 0:47 0:40 0:53 1:02 1:01 2:06 6:49 1:15 1:12

8 8 Aimé HAYER 1:06:14 32:05 33:52 38:16 40:38 48:10 49:07 49:51 50:56 53:04 55:09 57:56 1:03:141:05:041:06:14
6709GE SCBarr 32:05 1:47 4:24 2:22 7:32 0:57 0:44 1:05 2:08 2:05 2:47 5:18 1:50 1:10

H12 (17) 2,6 km 93 m 14 P
Pl Doss.NOM Temps

1(153) 2(197) 3(156) 4(193) 5(141) 6(149) 7(157) 8(182) 9(167) 10(195)11(159)12(171)13(183)14(255)
Arr

1 23 NILS BALEYDIER20:54 2:39 3:20 5:54 7:24 7:58 9:39 10:49 12:12 13:31 14:56 16:51 18:16 19:02 20:06
4302AR AZIMUT 43 2:39 0:41 2:34 1:30 0:34 1:41 1:10 1:23 1:19 1:25 1:55 1:25 0:46 1:04

20:54
0:48

2 25 Charly YVON CRESTEY23:26 2:41 3:39 5:54 7:58 8:27 10:15 11:28 14:46 16:00 17:31 19:26 20:46 21:49 22:44
2604AR CROCO 2:41 0:58 2:15 2:04 0:29 1:48 1:13 3:18 1:14 1:31 1:55 1:20 1:03 0:55

23:26 13:29
0:42 *190

3 11 Adrien BONNELLE24:21 2:47 3:50 5:57 7:37 8:11 10:05 11:26 13:10 14:35 16:09 19:46 21:24 22:21 23:29
6917AR COPIDO 2:47 1:03 2:07 1:40 0:34 1:54 1:21 1:44 1:25 1:34 3:37 1:38 0:57 1:08

24:21 1:16
0:52 *168

4 12 Maxime LEONARDON25:32 3:29 4:18 7:12 8:51 9:29 13:03 14:25 16:00 17:28 19:04 21:20 22:56 23:46 24:42
3810AR ORIENT'ALP 3:29 0:49 2:54 1:39 0:38 3:34 1:22 1:35 1:28 1:36 2:16 1:36 0:50 0:56

25:32
0:50

5 13 PAUL TROUVE 26:41 2:39 3:28 9:36 11:15 11:55 13:53 15:10 17:11 18:44 20:11 22:24 23:55 24:48 25:46
1601NA COF 2:39 0:49 6:08 1:39 0:40 1:58 1:17 2:01 1:33 1:27 2:13 1:31 0:53 0:58

26:41
0:55

6 22 Lubin MEYER 26:48 3:21 4:35 7:53 9:28 10:03 11:51 13:10 15:10 16:30 19:51 22:02 23:43 24:36 25:49
6803GE COMulhouse 3:21 1:14 3:18 1:35 0:35 1:48 1:19 2:00 1:20 3:21 2:11 1:41 0:53 1:13

26:48
0:59

7 26 Gaspar GRIMAULT27:56 3:01 3:47 6:06 8:15 8:53 10:43 13:53 16:35 18:42 20:24 22:41 24:47 25:45 26:58
8607NA Poitiers CO 3:01 0:46 2:19 2:09 0:38 1:50 3:10 2:42 2:07 1:42 2:17 2:06 0:58 1:13

27:56
0:58

8 17 Gabriel GILBERT 30:57 3:43 4:40 8:58 11:11 12:01 13:49 15:48 17:32 19:47 21:10 23:16 27:58 29:04 30:10
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 3:43 0:57 4:18 2:13 0:50 1:48 1:59 1:44 2:15 1:23 2:06 4:42 1:06 1:06

30:57 4:15
0:47 *151

9 20 Léon BERINGER 32:08 3:12 4:17 8:30 11:57 12:27 17:42 18:58 21:11 23:02 24:59 27:18 29:00 29:55 31:06
6803GE COMulhouse 3:12 1:05 4:13 3:27 0:30 5:15 1:16 2:13 1:51 1:57 2:19 1:42 0:55 1:11

http://www.sportsoftware.de/
http://www.sportsoftware.de/


32:08 7:43 11:06 14:52
1:02 *119 *141 *197

10 24 Théo MAURIES DENAT35:36 6:18 7:54 10:10 12:14 12:56 16:34 19:59 21:55 25:52 27:33 30:43 32:42 33:32 34:54
7807IF GO78 6:18 1:36 2:16 2:04 0:42 3:38 3:25 1:56 3:57 1:41 3:10 1:59 0:50 1:22

35:36
0:42

11 18 Oscar JULLIEN 36:17 3:49 5:12 8:44 11:03 12:11 18:06 20:07 22:19 24:06 26:16 29:39 32:35 33:58 35:15
4203AR OE42 3:49 1:23 3:32 2:19 1:08 5:55 2:01 2:12 1:47 2:10 3:23 2:56 1:23 1:17

36:17
1:02

12 14 Noé DURAND 40:30 6:54 7:32 16:31 18:20 19:28 22:23 25:36 28:07 30:17 32:28 35:07 37:00 38:05 39:37
4403PL NAO 6:54 0:38 8:59 1:49 1:08 2:55 3:13 2:31 2:10 2:11 2:39 1:53 1:05 1:32

40:30
0:53

13 21 Arlann MENARD 45:14 5:26 7:10 12:08 17:38 19:02 21:13 23:38 26:38 28:42 30:43 36:15 38:53 42:56 44:10
4403PL NAO 5:26 1:44 4:58 5:30 1:24 2:11 2:25 3:00 2:04 2:01 5:32 2:38 4:03 1:14

45:14
1:04

14 15 Thomas THOURET49:13 15:48 16:59 24:16 27:46 28:26 30:28 31:36 35:01 36:26 39:03 44:08 46:10 47:01 48:25
4203AR OE42 15:48 1:11 7:17 3:30 0:40 2:02 1:08 3:25 1:25 2:37 5:05 2:02 0:51 1:24

49:13 5:52
0:48 *192

15 19 AMORY ROUHAUD50:46 3:28 4:28 24:42 26:26 27:41 30:08 31:43 34:19 36:59 39:21 42:51 47:41 48:39 49:59
1705NA CMO 3:28 1:00 20:14 1:44 1:15 2:27 1:35 2:36 2:40 2:22 3:30 4:50 0:58 1:20

50:46 1:33 19:27
0:47 *168 *143

16 10 Obe JANS-LANDSBERG59:46 4:39 6:54 24:37 26:43 28:12 34:08 36:28 38:49 42:29 45:36 54:13 56:14 57:21 58:38
4403PL NAO 4:39 2:15 17:43 2:06 1:29 5:56 2:20 2:21 3:40 3:07 8:37 2:01 1:07 1:17

59:46
1:08

17 16 Bastien LASOUCHE1:16:25 5:12 31:25 36:27 50:18 51:31 55:02 57:10 1:00:171:03:191:06:231:10:591:12:581:13:521:15:20
6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT5:12 26:13 5:02 13:51 1:13 3:31 2:08 3:07 3:02 3:04 4:36 1:59 0:54 1:28

1:16:25
1:05

H14 (20) 3,0 km 118 m 15 P
Pl Doss.NOM Temps

1(126) 2(167) 3(129) 4(164) 5(134) 6(101) 7(179) 8(184) 9(172) 10(181)11(157)12(152)13(158)14(183)
15(255) Arr

1 46 Etienne PRADEAU22:34 1:37 2:47 6:10 7:33 9:38 10:01 12:26 13:06 15:07 16:09 17:12 18:35 19:54 21:13
6307AR Balise 63 1:37 1:10 3:23 1:23 2:05 0:23 2:25 0:40 2:01 1:02 1:03 1:23 1:19 1:19

21:59 22:34
0:46 0:35

2 32 Leni MARCON BRUNET29:34 1:59 3:36 7:00 9:02 12:00 12:34 15:15 16:17 18:56 20:13 21:45 23:41 25:42 27:40
2604AR CROCO 1:59 1:37 3:24 2:02 2:58 0:34 2:41 1:02 2:39 1:17 1:32 1:56 2:01 1:58

28:50 29:34
1:10 0:44

3 28 Louis LEMERCIER30:25 2:13 3:54 6:51 8:44 11:55 12:44 15:07 16:54 19:44 21:25 23:11 25:02 26:57 29:01
5703GE T.A. FAMECK 2:13 1:41 2:57 1:53 3:11 0:49 2:23 1:47 2:50 1:41 1:46 1:51 1:55 2:04

29:50 30:25
0:49 0:35

4 42 Hippolyte BOBIN 30:34 1:53 3:00 6:13 8:16 11:34 12:20 14:31 15:26 21:47 23:16 24:42 26:33 27:56 29:14
3913BF O'JURA 1:53 1:07 3:13 2:03 3:18 0:46 2:11 0:55 6:21 1:29 1:26 1:51 1:23 1:18

30:01 30:34 17:37
0:47 0:33 *141

5 43 Clément BREGNAC31:51 1:49 3:38 7:00 10:05 12:39 13:39 16:08 17:05 20:17 21:36 23:15 24:53 27:59 29:57
7305AR ECHO 73 1:49 1:49 3:22 3:05 2:34 1:00 2:29 0:57 3:12 1:19 1:39 1:38 3:06 1:58

31:08 31:51
1:11 0:43

6 33 Martin BERINGER33:17 1:50 3:33 6:33 9:34 12:15 12:53 15:52 18:03 20:34 21:57 23:33 25:23 28:04 30:07
6803GE COMulhouse 1:50 1:43 3:00 3:01 2:41 0:38 2:59 2:11 2:31 1:23 1:36 1:50 2:41 2:03

32:25 33:17
2:18 0:52

7 30 Thomas GOBILLOT35:06 3:09 4:47 9:33 12:54 15:50 16:26 18:54 20:36 23:07 24:16 25:52 27:39 31:03 33:15



0705AR Raidlink's 07 3:09 1:38 4:46 3:21 2:56 0:36 2:28 1:42 2:31 1:09 1:36 1:47 3:24 2:12
34:25 35:06 20:11

1:10 0:41 *177
8 31 Baptiste PETIOT 39:43 1:47 3:11 7:12 9:06 13:11 13:42 21:45 23:05 28:33 30:02 31:30 33:11 35:45 37:48

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV1:47 1:24 4:01 1:54 4:05 0:31 8:03 1:20 5:28 1:29 1:28 1:41 2:34 2:03
39:04 39:43 26:27

1:16 0:39 *141
9 39 Gabin PORTIER 39:44 1:53 3:30 15:01 18:08 20:47 21:36 23:59 25:03 28:28 29:45 31:17 32:56 35:57 37:55

2105BF ADOChenôve 1:53 1:37 11:31 3:07 2:39 0:49 2:23 1:04 3:25 1:17 1:32 1:39 3:01 1:58
39:05 39:44

1:10 0:39
9 35 Matthieu THOURET39:44 4:23 6:46 11:59 14:08 17:36 18:16 21:04 22:21 26:15 29:07 30:55 33:43 36:04 37:56

4203AR OE42 4:23 2:23 5:13 2:09 3:28 0:40 2:48 1:17 3:54 2:52 1:48 2:48 2:21 1:52
38:59 39:44

1:03 0:45
11 41 Tom KNEUSS 40:19 2:34 4:49 8:34 12:37 16:48 17:34 20:36 21:59 25:54 28:46 30:45 33:18 36:05 38:19

0705AR Raidlink's 07 2:34 2:15 3:45 4:03 4:11 0:46 3:02 1:23 3:55 2:52 1:59 2:33 2:47 2:14
39:28 40:19

1:09 0:51
12 45 Erwan GAY LAXENAIRE45:13 2:12 3:43 8:56 14:00 17:40 18:23 21:25 22:29 27:30 29:26 31:25 36:19 40:46 43:24

4201AR NOSE 2:12 1:31 5:13 5:04 3:40 0:43 3:02 1:04 5:01 1:56 1:59 4:54 4:27 2:38
44:23 45:13 6:44 34:35

0:59 0:50 *153 *182
13 40 Nolhan GRENIER45:37 2:07 4:06 8:07 12:13 16:20 18:25 25:19 26:43 30:15 33:18 35:03 37:49 40:40 43:01

4204AR Boussole en F. 2:07 1:59 4:01 4:06 4:07 2:05 6:54 1:24 3:32 3:03 1:45 2:46 2:51 2:21
44:45 45:37

1:44 0:52
14 36 Noé VANOTTI 45:58 2:51 5:22 10:06 13:41 21:18 22:05 27:16 28:28 32:36 35:26 37:20 39:02 42:08 44:10

0705AR Raidlink's 07 2:51 2:31 4:44 3:35 7:37 0:47 5:11 1:12 4:08 2:50 1:54 1:42 3:06 2:02
45:09 45:58

0:59 0:49
15 38 Mathys GAUDE 47:46 2:47 4:44 17:18 20:12 22:57 23:52 27:05 28:22 32:01 35:00 37:03 39:13 42:19 45:14

4204AR Boussole en F. 2:47 1:57 12:34 2:54 2:45 0:55 3:13 1:17 3:39 2:59 2:03 2:10 3:06 2:55
46:40 47:46 11:24 15:56

1:26 1:06 *190 *151
16 44 Ean JANS-LANDSBERG54:46 3:28 5:06 12:04 16:14 19:31 20:18 23:44 24:48 29:34 31:25 33:38 46:26 49:21 51:37

4403PL NAO 3:28 1:38 6:58 4:10 3:17 0:47 3:26 1:04 4:46 1:51 2:13 12:48 2:55 2:16
53:52 54:46 40:49

2:15 0:54 *181
17 27 Simon MARTICHE57:01 2:21 4:14 9:19 17:09 21:17 21:51 28:01 29:14 35:03 37:36 39:38 46:21 51:00 54:24

4203AR OE42 2:21 1:53 5:05 7:50 4:08 0:34 6:10 1:13 5:49 2:33 2:02 6:43 4:39 3:24
56:01 57:01

1:37 1:00
18 37 Augustin FREY 58:07 2:37 4:08 9:55 11:46 33:04 33:46 37:00 38:28 43:09 45:32 47:28 50:16 53:06 55:50

6803GE COMulhouse 2:37 1:31 5:47 1:51 21:18 0:42 3:14 1:28 4:41 2:23 1:56 2:48 2:50 2:44
57:01 58:07 15:31 29:19 32:15

1:11 1:06 *101 *169 *101
19 34 Augustin DEFRASNE1:04:47 5:11 10:14 18:45 24:15 28:29 30:32 36:14 37:52 42:23 45:29 47:22 54:16 1:00:161:02:38

6604OC C.O.T.E. 66 5:11 5:03 8:31 5:30 4:14 2:03 5:42 1:38 4:31 3:06 1:53 6:54 6:00 2:22
1:03:541:04:47

1:16 0:53
20 29 Maxime KOURTA1:16:28 4:42 7:45 16:04 21:30 31:37 33:00 39:41 41:58 48:28 52:47 55:38 1:05:021:09:151:12:15

6803GE COMulhouse 4:42 3:03 8:19 5:26 10:07 1:23 6:41 2:17 6:30 4:19 2:51 9:24 4:13 3:00
1:15:191:16:28

3:04 1:09

H16 (25) 3,5 km 133 m 17 P
Pl Doss.NOM Temps

1(148) 2(180) 3(151) 4(147) 5(110) 6(174) 7(136) 8(137) 9(177) 10(172)11(124)12(186)13(178)14(127)
15(111)16(114)17(255) Arr

1 66 Titouan ANDRIEUX27:00 2:06 2:54 4:25 5:58 7:09 8:54 9:58 11:23 14:15 16:10 17:42 20:10 22:33 22:54
7305AR ECHO 73 2:06 0:48 1:31 1:33 1:11 1:45 1:04 1:25 2:52 1:55 1:32 2:28 2:23 0:21

24:44 25:50 26:21 27:00 22:08
1:50 1:06 0:31 0:39 *127



2 70 Tom LEMERCIER28:14 2:32 3:32 5:02 6:34 7:47 9:36 10:49 11:40 14:32 18:35 20:04 21:59 23:36 24:07
5703GE T.A. FAMECK 2:32 1:00 1:30 1:32 1:13 1:49 1:13 0:51 2:52 4:03 1:29 1:55 1:37 0:31

25:57 27:04 27:35 28:14 14:13 17:19 22:46
1:50 1:07 0:31 0:39 *184 *119 *145

3 64 Noé CHEZEAU 28:37 2:09 3:09 4:36 6:03 7:24 9:33 10:46 11:36 14:51 17:14 19:18 21:49 23:35 24:09
6806GE COBuhl.Florival 2:09 1:00 1:27 1:27 1:21 2:09 1:13 0:50 3:15 2:23 2:04 2:31 1:46 0:34

26:15 27:22 27:58 28:37
2:06 1:07 0:36 0:39

4 62 Arthur ROUX CORBIC29:04 2:21 3:11 4:58 6:38 8:23 10:23 11:33 12:25 15:17 17:58 19:36 21:57 23:33 24:01
7311AR ANO 2:21 0:50 1:47 1:40 1:45 2:00 1:10 0:52 2:52 2:41 1:38 2:21 1:36 0:28

26:25 27:53 28:26 29:04 17:19
2:24 1:28 0:33 0:38 *141

5 55 Célestin COCHEY32:03 2:10 3:08 5:01 6:27 7:51 9:42 10:52 11:44 14:35 21:43 23:16 25:29 27:34 28:04
3810AR ORIENT'ALP 2:10 0:58 1:53 1:26 1:24 1:51 1:10 0:52 2:51 7:08 1:33 2:13 2:05 0:30

29:43 30:48 31:21 32:03 14:10 18:31
1:39 1:05 0:33 0:42 *184 *119

6 68 Anatole FOURNEL MALSAND32:19 5:22 6:12 7:43 9:10 10:26 12:22 14:24 15:19 19:43 22:15 24:14 26:06 27:44 28:12
4201AR NOSE 5:22 0:50 1:31 1:27 1:16 1:56 2:02 0:55 4:24 2:32 1:59 1:52 1:38 0:28

30:03 31:07 31:38 32:19 8:38
1:51 1:04 0:31 0:41 *132

7 69 Arthur GRIMAULT32:25 3:11 4:09 5:45 7:10 8:24 10:20 12:28 13:21 16:24 20:39 22:31 24:35 26:38 27:08
8607NA Poitiers CO 3:11 0:58 1:36 1:25 1:14 1:56 2:08 0:53 3:03 4:15 1:52 2:04 2:03 0:30

29:18 31:12 31:45 32:25 16:05 18:17
2:10 1:54 0:33 0:40 *184 *141

8 52 Achille BOUCHERIE33:42 2:11 3:05 4:51 6:22 7:39 10:30 12:05 12:58 16:06 21:22 23:24 26:09 28:33 29:02
7716IF BALISE 77 2:11 0:54 1:46 1:31 1:17 2:51 1:35 0:53 3:08 5:16 2:02 2:45 2:24 0:29

31:11 32:37 33:08 33:42 5:47 9:05 15:44 18:35 25:05 28:05
2:09 1:26 0:31 0:34 *132 *134 *184 *141 *199 *127

9 67 Armand MEYER 34:26 2:55 4:00 6:09 7:53 9:25 11:25 12:49 14:25 18:35 21:26 23:18 26:00 28:19 29:01
6803GE COMulhouse 2:55 1:05 2:09 1:44 1:32 2:00 1:24 1:36 4:10 2:51 1:52 2:42 2:19 0:42

31:32 33:08 33:43 34:26
2:31 1:36 0:35 0:43

10 59 Arthur CHOULEUR35:12 2:16 3:10 5:14 6:42 8:18 10:12 11:44 13:25 16:41 19:23 22:37 24:58 27:09 27:41
4201AR NOSE 2:16 0:54 2:04 1:28 1:36 1:54 1:32 1:41 3:16 2:42 3:14 2:21 2:11 0:32

32:26 33:53 34:27 35:12 18:53
4:45 1:27 0:34 0:45 *141

11 61 Guilhem CHAMP 35:51 3:04 4:09 6:33 8:36 10:30 12:36 14:05 15:04 18:27 21:07 23:12 25:34 28:07 28:45
3319NA SMOG 3:04 1:05 2:24 2:03 1:54 2:06 1:29 0:59 3:23 2:40 2:05 2:22 2:33 0:38

32:12 34:25 35:06 35:51 7:55 17:56
3:27 2:13 0:41 0:45 *132 *184

12 63 Elias GBIKPI BENISSAN37:39 3:00 5:07 6:36 8:09 9:31 11:45 13:09 14:17 17:44 21:16 23:56 27:44 31:41 32:23
2105BF ADOChenôve 3:00 2:07 1:29 1:33 1:22 2:14 1:24 1:08 3:27 3:32 2:40 3:48 3:57 0:42

34:28 36:21 36:58 37:39
2:05 1:53 0:37 0:41

13 65 Théo GAUDE 38:26 2:11 3:00 4:28 5:57 7:30 9:45 11:19 12:16 15:39 25:33 27:28 30:41 32:28 33:01
4204AR Boussole en F. 2:11 0:49 1:28 1:29 1:33 2:15 1:34 0:57 3:23 9:54 1:55 3:13 1:47 0:33

35:52 37:15 37:48 38:26 15:19 19:47
2:51 1:23 0:33 0:38 *184 *141

14 56 Nathaël TROCHUT40:58 2:14 4:24 6:02 16:49 18:23 21:06 23:47 24:36 27:27 30:01 31:53 33:54 35:40 36:09
7309AR COCS 2:14 2:10 1:38 10:47 1:34 2:43 2:41 0:49 2:51 2:34 1:52 2:01 1:46 0:29

38:34 39:52 40:27 40:58 27:07
2:25 1:18 0:35 0:31 *184

15 72 Titouan LE BORGNE-CASTILLO41:45 3:51 5:54 8:37 12:18 14:20 16:43 18:27 19:28 25:04 28:28 30:55 33:21 35:24 36:04
3323NA US CENON CO 3:51 2:03 2:43 3:41 2:02 2:23 1:44 1:01 5:36 3:24 2:27 2:26 2:03 0:40

38:20 40:34 41:11 41:45
2:16 2:14 0:37 0:34

16 49 Baptiste RIBO 46:03 4:07 5:37 7:50 10:13 12:24 15:04 16:51 17:59 22:00 26:02 29:11 37:12 39:39 40:06
4705NA N.O.R.D. 4:07 1:30 2:13 2:23 2:11 2:40 1:47 1:08 4:01 4:02 3:09 8:01 2:27 0:27

42:17 44:44 45:23 46:03 32:14
2:11 2:27 0:39 0:40 *162

17 53 Jules ZENEVRE 47:18 2:33 3:46 5:17 7:25 25:22 28:07 29:35 30:27 33:32 36:13 37:50 39:50 41:28 41:59
6803GE COMulhouse 2:33 1:13 1:31 2:08 17:57 2:45 1:28 0:52 3:05 2:41 1:37 2:00 1:38 0:31

44:33 45:48 46:23 47:18 1:55 33:14
2:34 1:15 0:35 0:55 *126 *184

18 60 Aubin JEANJEAN-ARZUL47:51 2:26 3:34 6:31 9:48 11:17 14:25 20:48 21:45 25:54 30:08 33:21 36:13 38:26 39:00
0615PZ VSAO 2:26 1:08 2:57 3:17 1:29 3:08 6:23 0:57 4:09 4:14 3:13 2:52 2:13 0:34

43:04 46:40 47:12 47:51



4:04 3:36 0:32 0:39
19 48 Jules DEGAND 48:36 4:43 6:35 8:50 11:26 13:26 16:53 18:44 19:51 23:58 30:05 33:40 37:09 40:02 40:49

4204AR Boussole en F. 4:43 1:52 2:15 2:36 2:00 3:27 1:51 1:07 4:07 6:07 3:35 3:29 2:53 0:47
44:10 47:07 47:47 48:36 23:34 28:42 38:39

3:21 2:57 0:40 0:49 *184 *193 *145
20 73 Gabriel CHOUVET49:29 3:04 3:55 6:47 14:47 16:31 18:48 20:18 21:25 28:44 31:41 33:43 37:05 39:59 40:36

4302AR AZIMUT 43 3:04 0:51 2:52 8:00 1:44 2:17 1:30 1:07 7:19 2:57 2:02 3:22 2:54 0:37
45:19 48:04 48:46 49:29 1:52

4:43 2:45 0:42 0:43 *126
21 54 Mathys PETITJEAN55:36 8:59 10:24 12:12 15:35 17:22 21:54 29:08 30:19 34:38 37:23 40:04 43:57 47:57 48:49

2904BR Quimper 29 8:59 1:25 1:48 3:23 1:47 4:32 7:14 1:11 4:19 2:45 2:41 3:53 4:00 0:52
52:17 54:20 54:57 55:36 26:24

3:28 2:03 0:37 0:39 *105
22 51 Quentin BRUNET1:01:20 3:13 4:31 7:18 10:53 14:30 22:48 25:32 27:02 32:04 38:53 42:24 46:32 51:25 52:24

0615PZ VSAO 3:13 1:18 2:47 3:35 3:37 8:18 2:44 1:30 5:02 6:49 3:31 4:08 4:53 0:59
57:34 59:34 1:00:311:01:20

5:10 2:00 0:57 0:49
23 71 Lucas VAUJOUR1:19:36 2:58 5:33 16:49 24:21 28:12 31:41 33:57 35:51 48:09 51:34 54:49 1:05:051:08:201:09:27

6307AR Balise 63 2:58 2:35 11:16 7:32 3:51 3:29 2:16 1:54 12:18 3:25 3:15 10:16 3:15 1:07
1:14:121:18:221:18:551:19:36

4:45 4:10 0:33 0:41
24 58 Lucas LAMY-CHARRIER1:29:48 18:09 19:01 27:44 34:27 39:05 45:24 50:49 52:01 58:34 1:03:021:10:291:18:321:21:261:22:00

0615PZ VSAO 18:09 0:52 8:43 6:43 4:38 6:19 5:25 1:12 6:33 4:28 7:27 8:03 2:54 0:34
1:26:411:28:221:29:071:29:48 54:57

4:41 1:41 0:45 0:41 *139

57 Bazile MILHAU pm 2:04 3:01 4:31 7:12 8:18 10:12 11:56 13:05 ----- 19:06 20:43 22:40 24:15 24:47
4201AR NOSE 2:04 0:57 1:30 2:41 1:06 1:54 1:44 1:09 6:01 1:37 1:57 1:35 0:32

26:37 28:49 29:28 30:05 6:27 15:59 17:59
1:50 2:12 0:39 0:37 *132 *184 *141

H18 (27) 4,2 km 162 m 19 P
Pl Doss.NOM Temps

1(108) 2(122) 3(147) 4(131) 5(105) 6(137) 7(184) 8(188) 9(112) 10(163)11(130)12(154)13(107)14(161)
15(162)16(155)17(127)18(183)19(255) Arr

1 98 Lucas VERJUX 28:26 1:05 1:33 3:14 4:48 6:11 7:16 9:31 12:04 14:45 16:10 16:41 17:59 19:03 20:48
2508BF BALISE 25 1:05 0:28 1:41 1:34 1:23 1:05 2:15 2:33 2:41 1:25 0:31 1:18 1:04 1:45

22:14 24:06 24:53 27:09 27:53 28:26
1:26 1:52 0:47 2:16 0:44 0:33

2 99 Célestin DUFOUR30:49 1:24 2:05 3:23 5:24 6:48 8:04 10:34 13:23 15:48 17:20 17:58 19:20 20:50 22:54
2606AR LOUP 1:24 0:41 1:18 2:01 1:24 1:16 2:30 2:49 2:25 1:32 0:38 1:22 1:30 2:04

25:03 26:54 27:47 29:33 30:14 30:49 14:54
2:09 1:51 0:53 1:46 0:41 0:35 *107

3 101Emmanuel PRADEAU31:11 1:37 2:50 4:11 6:03 7:35 8:57 11:15 13:56 16:23 17:58 18:30 19:46 21:05 23:22
6307AR Balise 63 1:37 1:13 1:21 1:52 1:32 1:22 2:18 2:41 2:27 1:35 0:32 1:16 1:19 2:17

25:04 27:16 28:06 29:48 30:39 31:11 2:21
1:42 2:12 0:50 1:42 0:51 0:32 *170

4 94 Rémi BROCHOT 32:39 2:09 2:44 3:52 5:28 7:09 8:43 11:13 14:12 16:36 18:11 18:46 19:57 21:24 23:49
7716IF BALISE 77 2:09 0:35 1:08 1:36 1:41 1:34 2:30 2:59 2:24 1:35 0:35 1:11 1:27 2:25

26:35 28:48 29:35 31:18 32:04 32:39
2:46 2:13 0:47 1:43 0:46 0:35

5 81 Arthur MATHIEU 39:08 1:22 2:04 3:43 6:05 8:01 9:35 12:31 15:52 19:03 22:54 23:38 25:47 27:30 30:29
0111AR CO AMBERIEU 1:22 0:42 1:39 2:22 1:56 1:34 2:56 3:21 3:11 3:51 0:44 2:09 1:43 2:59

32:23 34:54 35:46 37:35 38:26 39:08
1:54 2:31 0:52 1:49 0:51 0:42

6 91 Albin CHIFFLET 40:04 1:16 2:19 3:45 6:07 8:12 10:26 13:34 16:57 21:23 23:10 23:49 25:19 27:21 30:02
0705AR Raidlink's 07 1:16 1:03 1:26 2:22 2:05 2:14 3:08 3:23 4:26 1:47 0:39 1:30 2:02 2:41

32:26 34:59 35:57 38:08 39:28 40:04
2:24 2:33 0:58 2:11 1:20 0:36

7 96 Gustave HARTNAGEL40:57 1:45 2:25 4:12 6:13 7:59 10:26 13:15 16:50 20:26 22:13 22:59 24:35 26:20 28:57
0109AR O'BUGEY 1:45 0:40 1:47 2:01 1:46 2:27 2:49 3:35 3:36 1:47 0:46 1:36 1:45 2:37

30:55 36:31 37:30 39:18 40:12 40:57 15:57 35:11 38:48
1:58 5:36 0:59 1:48 0:54 0:45 *120 *157 *104

8 80 Mael PICARD 41:26 1:35 2:24 5:08 8:46 11:02 12:36 15:51 19:14 22:39 24:40 25:24 27:49 29:41 32:41



3410OC MUC Orientation 1:35 0:49 2:44 3:38 2:16 1:34 3:15 3:23 3:25 2:01 0:44 2:25 1:52 3:00
34:26 37:03 37:53 39:50 40:40 41:26 39:15

1:45 2:37 0:50 1:57 0:50 0:46 *104
9 95 Romain LEGRAND42:37 1:34 2:30 9:17 10:55 12:42 14:23 17:21 20:28 23:05 25:18 25:56 27:27 28:53 30:55

0111AR CO AMBERIEU 1:34 0:56 6:47 1:38 1:47 1:41 2:58 3:07 2:37 2:13 0:38 1:31 1:26 2:02
32:49 38:25 39:19 41:08 41:57 42:37 3:59 37:08

1:54 5:36 0:54 1:49 0:49 0:40 *113 *157
10 85 Florent VENOT 43:09 2:04 3:19 5:28 8:09 11:05 13:10 16:32 20:02 23:05 25:27 26:13 28:04 29:46 32:14

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV2:04 1:15 2:09 2:41 2:56 2:05 3:22 3:30 3:03 2:22 0:46 1:51 1:42 2:28
34:56 37:52 39:05 41:22 42:27 43:09

2:42 2:56 1:13 2:17 1:05 0:42
11 78 Allan BOILEAU 44:20 1:24 2:03 3:19 5:31 10:17 11:44 14:23 17:17 19:54 21:38 22:19 24:56 32:24 35:14

3323NA US CENON CO 1:24 0:39 1:16 2:12 4:46 1:27 2:39 2:54 2:37 1:44 0:41 2:37 7:28 2:50
37:17 39:51 40:48 42:54 43:44 44:20

2:03 2:34 0:57 2:06 0:50 0:36
12 77 Titouan BRIERE 45:55 2:07 2:54 4:57 7:52 10:07 11:54 15:50 19:42 22:27 24:33 25:26 27:25 29:19 32:18

3105OC TOAC Orientatio 2:07 0:47 2:03 2:55 2:15 1:47 3:56 3:52 2:45 2:06 0:53 1:59 1:54 2:59
37:23 40:27 41:38 44:05 45:21 45:55

5:05 3:04 1:11 2:27 1:16 0:34
13 87 Thibaut DEVILLE 46:17 1:49 2:29 4:03 6:04 8:10 10:27 14:04 18:27 21:50 23:55 24:43 26:52 28:34 35:31

3810AR ORIENT'ALP 1:49 0:40 1:34 2:01 2:06 2:17 3:37 4:23 3:23 2:05 0:48 2:09 1:42 6:57
37:38 40:57 42:16 44:45 45:40 46:17

2:07 3:19 1:19 2:29 0:55 0:37
14 93 Arthur VENON 46:35 1:42 2:25 6:04 12:08 14:08 15:32 18:13 21:02 25:50 28:03 28:39 30:10 31:36 33:27

2105BF ADOChenôve 1:42 0:43 3:39 6:04 2:00 1:24 2:41 2:49 4:48 2:13 0:36 1:31 1:26 1:51
37:53 42:13 43:16 45:12 46:00 46:35 3:48 30:58

4:26 4:20 1:03 1:56 0:48 0:35 *113 *173
15 84 Maël TRIBOUT 46:52 1:36 2:27 7:22 9:20 11:15 14:56 18:31 21:44 25:00 27:29 28:15 29:47 31:31 33:49

5703GE T.A. FAMECK 1:36 0:51 4:55 1:58 1:55 3:41 3:35 3:13 3:16 2:29 0:46 1:32 1:44 2:18
36:22 42:00 42:59 45:11 46:12 46:52 4:35

2:33 5:38 0:59 2:12 1:01 0:40 *113
16 92 Louis GIL SILVEIRA47:58 1:43 2:33 4:20 6:41 9:16 12:53 15:59 21:50 26:04 28:44 29:28 31:26 33:35 36:59

9404IF AS IGN 1:43 0:50 1:47 2:21 2:35 3:37 3:06 5:51 4:14 2:40 0:44 1:58 2:09 3:24
38:53 41:50 43:14 46:07 47:15 47:58

1:54 2:57 1:24 2:53 1:08 0:43
17 76 Gabriel FIEUJEAN49:17 2:04 2:45 4:05 6:17 8:48 11:03 14:40 18:44 22:31 25:37 26:17 29:04 34:42 40:30

0109AR O'BUGEY 2:04 0:41 1:20 2:12 2:31 2:15 3:37 4:04 3:47 3:06 0:40 2:47 5:38 5:48
42:18 45:06 45:55 47:48 48:38 49:17 47:13

1:48 2:48 0:49 1:53 0:50 0:39 *104
18 97 Mathieu HERAULT52:42 1:14 2:02 3:32 5:13 7:08 8:30 11:06 14:10 17:00 18:53 19:31 21:21 23:01 27:17

4601OC FiNO46 1:14 0:48 1:30 1:41 1:55 1:22 2:36 3:04 2:50 1:53 0:38 1:50 1:40 4:16
45:10 47:18 48:41 51:00 51:58 52:42
17:53 2:08 1:23 2:19 0:58 0:44

19 74 Célestin DUPUY 53:27 1:49 2:30 4:44 6:47 14:11 16:05 22:07 25:33 28:19 30:59 31:52 33:33 35:13 38:24
1905NA BLCO 1:49 0:41 2:14 2:03 7:24 1:54 6:02 3:26 2:46 2:40 0:53 1:41 1:40 3:11

42:39 48:41 49:43 51:43 52:37 53:27 51:16
4:15 6:02 1:02 2:00 0:54 0:50 *104

20 83 Jules SOLBES-WILMET53:44 1:51 3:00 7:56 10:34 13:03 16:57 20:25 24:02 27:23 29:32 30:16 32:06 34:07 39:58
1705NA CMO 1:51 1:09 4:56 2:38 2:29 3:54 3:28 3:37 3:21 2:09 0:44 1:50 2:01 5:51

42:29 46:35 47:52 52:01 53:14 53:44
2:31 4:06 1:17 4:09 1:13 0:30

21 89 Romain PINET 54:44 1:41 2:36 4:11 7:11 10:07 13:44 17:48 21:54 25:56 32:18 32:56 35:33 38:23 41:23
0308AR Chantelle SN 1:41 0:55 1:35 3:00 2:56 3:37 4:04 4:06 4:02 6:22 0:38 2:37 2:50 3:00

45:07 48:27 49:58 53:07 54:04 54:44
3:44 3:20 1:31 3:09 0:57 0:40

22 79 Armel BARROS-VALLET1:04:07 1:34 2:19 4:06 9:26 12:48 14:31 18:06 21:44 25:25 43:12 44:03 45:50 51:22 54:27
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV1:34 0:45 1:47 5:20 3:22 1:43 3:35 3:38 3:41 17:47 0:51 1:47 5:32 3:05

56:33 59:06 1:00:121:02:351:03:301:04:07
2:06 2:33 1:06 2:23 0:55 0:37

23 88 Alexis NEE 1:13:31 2:16 3:21 5:10 9:07 12:09 19:44 24:19 29:24 36:21 40:31 41:28 45:24 47:29 50:41
0705AR Raidlink's 07 2:16 1:05 1:49 3:57 3:02 7:35 4:35 5:05 6:57 4:10 0:57 3:56 2:05 3:12

1:03:151:06:541:08:171:11:181:12:341:13:31 39:29
12:34 3:39 1:23 3:01 1:16 0:57 *130

24 82 Naori MENARD 1:25:19 2:46 3:37 5:50 9:05 12:27 15:15 22:34 34:31 48:57 51:19 52:27 56:29 59:12 1:03:37
4403PL NAO 2:46 0:51 2:13 3:15 3:22 2:48 7:19 11:57 14:26 2:22 1:08 4:02 2:43 4:25

1:12:361:16:141:17:391:23:261:24:341:25:19 1:10:19
8:59 3:38 1:25 5:47 1:08 0:45 *186



25 75 Antoine SCHWARTZ1:31:16 1:55 2:47 4:42 12:50 17:00 19:30 23:40 35:05 45:16 56:49 58:50 1:01:591:11:431:15:14
6803GE COMulhouse 1:55 0:52 1:55 8:08 4:10 2:30 4:10 11:25 10:11 11:33 2:01 3:09 9:44 3:31

1:20:171:24:091:25:391:29:051:30:201:31:16
5:03 3:52 1:30 3:26 1:15 0:56

26 100Alexis BREGNAC1:38:32 5:00 6:23 10:41 14:27 25:32 28:30 32:59 38:18 44:34 47:34 50:04 52:51 1:11:421:17:32
6917AR COPIDO 5:00 1:23 4:18 3:46 11:05 2:58 4:29 5:19 6:16 3:00 2:30 2:47 18:51 5:50

1:27:471:31:421:33:141:36:411:37:541:38:32 9:09
10:15 3:55 1:32 3:27 1:13 0:38 *113

86 Gabriel FRISON Abandon1:59 2:48 5:24 8:00 11:37 14:07 27:45 32:25 52:36 56:58 58:00 1:00:431:03:15 -----
7305AR ECHO 73 1:59 0:49 2:36 2:36 3:37 2:30 13:38 4:40 20:11 4:22 1:02 2:43 2:32

----- ----- ----- 1:13:521:15:011:16:06 22:22 34:53 41:06 50:40
10:37 1:09 1:05 *177 *107 *130 *107

H20 (7) 4,2 km 162 m 19 P
Pl Doss.NOM Temps

1(108) 2(122) 3(147) 4(131) 5(105) 6(137) 7(184) 8(188) 9(112) 10(163)11(130)12(154)13(107)14(161)
15(162)16(155)17(127)18(183)19(255) Arr

1 104Arthur PERRIN 33:48 1:28 1:59 3:09 4:45 6:16 7:40 11:49 14:40 18:27 20:16 21:04 22:25 24:05 26:06
4201AR NOSE 1:28 0:31 1:10 1:36 1:31 1:24 4:09 2:51 3:47 1:49 0:48 1:21 1:40 2:01

27:36 29:33 30:29 32:16 33:11 33:48
1:30 1:57 0:56 1:47 0:55 0:37

2 106Yann CHABANCE35:12 1:17 1:58 3:12 5:03 6:44 8:11 10:38 13:45 16:17 17:47 18:25 20:02 21:37 23:43
4201AR NOSE 1:17 0:41 1:14 1:51 1:41 1:27 2:27 3:07 2:32 1:30 0:38 1:37 1:35 2:06

27:19 30:32 31:32 33:39 34:36 35:12
3:36 3:13 1:00 2:07 0:57 0:36

3 103Arthur BARRIERE40:46 1:32 2:07 6:22 8:28 10:21 11:56 14:37 17:53 23:07 24:43 25:25 27:17 28:49 31:38
3319NA SMOG 1:32 0:35 4:15 2:06 1:53 1:35 2:41 3:16 5:14 1:36 0:42 1:52 1:32 2:49

33:27 35:37 36:39 39:15 40:06 40:46
1:49 2:10 1:02 2:36 0:51 0:40

4 108Maïeul LATIL 45:43 1:44 2:41 4:47 7:07 9:24 11:25 15:05 19:10 22:56 25:33 26:25 28:35 30:43 33:38
1303PZ MARCO 1:44 0:57 2:06 2:20 2:17 2:01 3:40 4:05 3:46 2:37 0:52 2:10 2:08 2:55

36:21 39:50 41:11 43:47 45:01 45:43
2:43 3:29 1:21 2:36 1:14 0:42

5 111Hugo PISZCZOROWICZ47:04 1:30 2:09 3:43 5:29 7:28 9:20 12:48 16:07 19:36 21:50 22:36 24:47 26:33 29:41
6008HF NCO 1:30 0:39 1:34 1:46 1:59 1:52 3:28 3:19 3:29 2:14 0:46 2:11 1:46 3:08

38:26 42:16 43:22 45:27 46:20 47:04 35:18
8:45 3:50 1:06 2:05 0:53 0:44 *191

6 110Jamy FARRELL 50:16 1:52 2:35 3:58 7:27 9:27 11:52 15:18 18:43 22:21 32:10 32:52 34:50 36:39 39:50
0615PZ VSAO 1:52 0:43 1:23 3:29 2:00 2:25 3:26 3:25 3:38 9:49 0:42 1:58 1:49 3:11

42:25 45:02 45:59 48:25 49:34 50:16
2:35 2:37 0:57 2:26 1:09 0:42

7 102Mathéo LAHOREAU1:11:29 2:30 3:17 5:37 8:40 11:53 14:04 18:27 28:29 33:19 38:02 38:49 46:07 48:32 57:35
3705CE COTS 2:30 0:47 2:20 3:03 3:13 2:11 4:23 10:02 4:50 4:43 0:47 7:18 2:25 9:03

1:00:171:04:141:05:471:09:301:10:461:11:29
2:42 3:57 1:33 3:43 1:16 0:43

H21 (84) 5,5 km 224 m 22 P
Pl Doss.NOM Temps

1(147) 2(131) 3(105) 4(135) 5(165) 6(116) 7(117) 8(137) 9(175) 10(177)11(140)12(161)13(103)14(125)
15(163)16(173)17(115)18(191)19(127)20(111)21(114)22(255) Arr

1 187Guilhem HABERKORN35:16 2:04 3:39 5:05 6:19 7:41 9:49 10:57 12:43 14:27 15:35 17:51 20:46 22:20 23:10
2105BF ADOChenôve 2:04 1:35 1:26 1:14 1:22 2:08 1:08 1:46 1:44 1:08 2:16 2:55 1:34 0:50

24:33 26:16 28:13 29:40 31:44 33:15 34:08 34:39 35:16
1:23 1:43 1:57 1:27 2:04 1:31 0:53 0:31 0:37

2 196Mathieu PERRIN 35:25 2:13 3:43 5:09 6:27 7:47 9:38 10:36 12:37 14:14 15:19 17:38 20:16 21:57 22:44
4201AR NOSE 2:13 1:30 1:26 1:18 1:20 1:51 0:58 2:01 1:37 1:05 2:19 2:38 1:41 0:47

24:35 26:13 28:12 29:37 31:32 33:18 34:20 34:52 35:25
1:51 1:38 1:59 1:25 1:55 1:46 1:02 0:32 0:33

3 169Alexandre VERGNAUD36:39 2:02 4:07 5:28 6:41 8:00 9:54 10:55 12:50 14:27 15:32 17:51 20:09 22:01 22:53
1905NA BLCO 2:02 2:05 1:21 1:13 1:19 1:54 1:01 1:55 1:37 1:05 2:19 2:18 1:52 0:52



24:29 26:02 28:10 30:36 32:45 34:28 35:29 36:01 36:39
1:36 1:33 2:08 2:26 2:09 1:43 1:01 0:32 0:38

4 190Mathias BARROS-VALLET36:53 2:07 3:39 5:31 6:55 8:26 10:21 11:37 13:35 15:14 16:36 18:58 21:46 23:36 24:23
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV2:07 1:32 1:52 1:24 1:31 1:55 1:16 1:58 1:39 1:22 2:22 2:48 1:50 0:47

25:48 27:24 29:28 30:54 32:59 34:47 35:53 36:23 36:53 16:13
1:25 1:36 2:04 1:26 2:05 1:48 1:06 0:30 0:30 *184

5 186Adrien DELENNE37:20 2:39 4:10 5:35 7:05 8:31 10:56 12:16 14:12 15:55 16:55 19:24 22:11 24:10 25:01
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV2:39 1:31 1:25 1:30 1:26 2:25 1:20 1:56 1:43 1:00 2:29 2:47 1:59 0:51

26:33 28:14 30:20 31:43 33:46 35:17 36:13 36:43 37:20
1:32 1:41 2:06 1:23 2:03 1:31 0:56 0:30 0:37

6 195Quentin RAUTURIER37:27 2:20 3:48 5:10 6:23 7:44 9:30 11:08 13:06 14:53 15:54 18:06 21:50 23:52 24:45
7807IF GO78 2:20 1:28 1:22 1:13 1:21 1:46 1:38 1:58 1:47 1:01 2:12 3:44 2:02 0:53

26:37 28:15 30:13 31:38 33:34 35:20 36:20 36:51 37:27
1:52 1:38 1:58 1:25 1:56 1:46 1:00 0:31 0:36

7 158Nicolas RIO 38:33 2:07 3:44 5:13 6:31 8:01 9:56 11:01 12:57 14:41 15:44 18:25 21:17 23:13 24:08
4203AR OE42 2:07 1:37 1:29 1:18 1:30 1:55 1:05 1:56 1:44 1:03 2:41 2:52 1:56 0:55

25:44 27:44 30:11 31:47 34:07 35:54 37:15 37:47 38:33
1:36 2:00 2:27 1:36 2:20 1:47 1:21 0:32 0:46

8 179Antonin CHASSELIN39:26 2:06 3:40 5:11 6:29 7:55 9:53 11:04 13:04 15:05 16:22 19:02 21:36 23:19 24:16
4204AR Boussole en F. 2:06 1:34 1:31 1:18 1:26 1:58 1:11 2:00 2:01 1:17 2:40 2:34 1:43 0:57

26:12 28:05 31:28 33:03 35:37 37:14 38:19 38:51 39:26
1:56 1:53 3:23 1:35 2:34 1:37 1:05 0:32 0:35

9 177Thibaut GUINOT 43:48 2:43 4:32 6:15 7:40 9:24 11:49 13:24 16:06 18:03 19:24 22:19 25:34 27:59 29:03
2108BF Talant SO 2:43 1:49 1:43 1:25 1:44 2:25 1:35 2:42 1:57 1:21 2:55 3:15 2:25 1:04

30:52 32:44 35:19 37:09 39:42 41:32 42:32 43:06 43:48
1:49 1:52 2:35 1:50 2:33 1:50 1:00 0:34 0:42

10 183Adrien FRADET 43:50 4:50 6:33 8:14 10:31 11:58 14:11 15:17 17:39 19:28 22:14 25:17 28:21 30:14 31:06
1905NA BLCO 4:50 1:43 1:41 2:17 1:27 2:13 1:06 2:22 1:49 2:46 3:03 3:04 1:53 0:52

32:39 34:19 36:18 37:45 39:52 41:26 42:36 43:09 43:50
1:33 1:40 1:59 1:27 2:07 1:34 1:10 0:33 0:41

11 155Marian BASSET 44:26 2:36 4:19 5:52 7:32 10:17 12:30 14:01 16:09 18:09 19:19 22:08 25:21 27:42 28:53
6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT2:36 1:43 1:33 1:40 2:45 2:13 1:31 2:08 2:00 1:10 2:49 3:13 2:21 1:11

30:45 32:53 35:24 37:17 40:11 41:57 43:11 43:43 44:26 23:17
1:52 2:08 2:31 1:53 2:54 1:46 1:14 0:32 0:43 *107

12 134Sven ASCHWANDEN45:07 2:26 4:07 5:37 8:57 10:43 12:58 14:06 16:39 18:39 19:54 22:41 25:43 28:16 29:21
6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT2:26 1:41 1:30 3:20 1:46 2:15 1:08 2:33 2:00 1:15 2:47 3:02 2:33 1:05

31:06 32:55 35:41 37:34 40:34 42:34 43:47 44:22 45:07
1:45 1:49 2:46 1:53 3:00 2:00 1:13 0:35 0:45

13 173Pierre MARTINEZ45:12 2:11 3:45 5:14 10:33 12:00 14:40 15:51 17:40 20:06 21:34 24:34 27:12 29:25 30:32
4012NA BROS 2:11 1:34 1:29 5:19 1:27 2:40 1:11 1:49 2:26 1:28 3:00 2:38 2:13 1:07

32:21 34:16 36:36 38:35 40:48 42:43 44:01 44:33 45:12
1:49 1:55 2:20 1:59 2:13 1:55 1:18 0:32 0:39

14 192Kylian WYMER 45:44 2:38 4:21 5:45 7:12 10:07 12:05 13:18 16:12 18:05 21:04 23:30 27:12 29:01 29:55
2508BF BALISE 25 2:38 1:43 1:24 1:27 2:55 1:58 1:13 2:54 1:53 2:59 2:26 3:42 1:49 0:54

31:56 34:27 37:10 38:45 41:14 43:09 44:27 45:01 45:44 35:01
2:01 2:31 2:43 1:35 2:29 1:55 1:18 0:34 0:43 *107

15 157Matthieu PUECH 46:02 2:23 3:59 5:43 8:22 9:59 12:02 13:17 15:31 17:21 18:51 23:08 26:03 28:14 29:10
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV2:23 1:36 1:44 2:39 1:37 2:03 1:15 2:14 1:50 1:30 4:17 2:55 2:11 0:56

31:59 33:59 36:21 38:38 41:08 43:28 44:50 45:24 46:02
2:49 2:00 2:22 2:17 2:30 2:20 1:22 0:34 0:38

16 172Vincent COUPAT 46:25 2:19 3:59 5:29 7:02 8:35 10:48 12:07 14:55 16:51 18:12 20:54 23:42 25:54 26:50
2517BF OTB 2:19 1:40 1:30 1:33 1:33 2:13 1:19 2:48 1:56 1:21 2:42 2:48 2:12 0:56

28:40 30:23 37:47 39:16 41:47 43:34 45:08 45:42 46:25 30:59
1:50 1:43 7:24 1:29 2:31 1:47 1:34 0:34 0:43 *107

17 189Adam Conway 46:31 2:39 4:31 6:36 8:13 10:09 12:27 13:57 16:11 18:09 19:19 22:42 27:14 29:49 30:50
WRE 2:39 1:52 2:05 1:37 1:56 2:18 1:30 2:14 1:58 1:10 3:23 4:32 2:35 1:01

32:36 34:24 37:04 39:27 41:55 43:44 45:12 45:49 46:31
1:46 1:48 2:40 2:23 2:28 1:49 1:28 0:37 0:42

18 168Bastien THENOZ 46:43 3:42 5:13 6:49 8:10 11:21 13:29 14:44 16:45 18:50 20:55 23:35 27:02 29:13 30:25
7807IF GO78 3:42 1:31 1:36 1:21 3:11 2:08 1:15 2:01 2:05 2:05 2:40 3:27 2:11 1:12

32:24 34:17 37:09 38:50 41:11 43:41 45:18 45:54 46:43
1:59 1:53 2:52 1:41 2:21 2:30 1:37 0:36 0:49

19 156Théo DEGAND 47:23 3:00 4:48 6:34 7:55 10:25 12:40 13:50 17:05 18:44 19:46 22:27 25:20 27:15 28:10
4204AR Boussole en F. 3:00 1:48 1:46 1:21 2:30 2:15 1:10 3:15 1:39 1:02 2:41 2:53 1:55 0:55

29:46 34:44 39:31 41:21 43:30 45:18 46:16 46:50 47:23
1:36 4:58 4:47 1:50 2:09 1:48 0:58 0:34 0:33

20 171Thomas BACHEL47:41 4:02 5:51 7:37 9:32 11:01 13:04 14:18 16:47 18:46 20:05 22:59 25:35 27:59 28:50



5703GE T.A. FAMECK 4:02 1:49 1:46 1:55 1:29 2:03 1:14 2:29 1:59 1:19 2:54 2:36 2:24 0:51
30:36 32:36 38:43 40:35 43:10 45:00 46:28 47:04 47:41 33:06

1:46 2:00 6:07 1:52 2:35 1:50 1:28 0:36 0:37 *107
21 166Anton WENZEL 47:49 2:16 3:54 5:26 7:54 9:28 14:57 16:15 18:20 21:17 22:24 25:05 27:57 30:06 30:59

8404PZ OPA 2:16 1:38 1:32 2:28 1:34 5:29 1:18 2:05 2:57 1:07 2:41 2:52 2:09 0:53
32:40 34:41 37:22 39:20 42:26 44:50 46:05 46:54 47:49

1:41 2:01 2:41 1:58 3:06 2:24 1:15 0:49 0:55
22 191Romain PICHARD47:59 2:14 3:41 5:02 6:13 7:32 9:23 10:37 13:01 14:50 16:39 18:55 24:08 27:21 28:33

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT2:14 1:27 1:21 1:11 1:19 1:51 1:14 2:24 1:49 1:49 2:16 5:13 3:13 1:12
30:28 32:35 35:14 39:40 42:47 45:21 46:29 47:04 47:59

1:55 2:07 2:39 4:26 3:07 2:34 1:08 0:35 0:55
23 159Paul RINGOT 48:10 2:45 4:17 5:46 7:04 8:31 10:51 12:52 15:09 17:23 18:48 21:58 25:18 27:22 28:21

3810AR ORIENT'ALP 2:45 1:32 1:29 1:18 1:27 2:20 2:01 2:17 2:14 1:25 3:10 3:20 2:04 0:59
29:54 31:47 34:32 40:32 43:31 45:37 47:03 47:38 48:10

1:33 1:53 2:45 6:00 2:59 2:06 1:26 0:35 0:32
24 170Antoine STEPHANY48:47 3:04 4:59 7:17 8:57 11:07 13:53 15:23 18:33 20:53 22:19 25:06 27:50 29:49 30:48

7807IF GO78 3:04 1:55 2:18 1:40 2:10 2:46 1:30 3:10 2:20 1:26 2:47 2:44 1:59 0:59
32:38 34:30 38:25 40:10 42:52 45:54 47:35 48:11 48:47 1:32 21:27 35:03

1:50 1:52 3:55 1:45 2:42 3:02 1:41 0:36 0:36 *122 *139 *107
25 180Thomas RADONDY49:05 4:30 6:05 8:06 9:23 10:51 12:45 14:04 15:55 17:40 18:46 21:19 23:46 25:39 26:50

5907HF T.A.D. 4:30 1:35 2:01 1:17 1:28 1:54 1:19 1:51 1:45 1:06 2:33 2:27 1:53 1:11
28:33 30:21 40:00 43:03 45:11 46:47 47:47 48:23 49:05 42:05

1:43 1:48 9:39 3:03 2:08 1:36 1:00 0:36 0:42 *161
26 188Dmytro Levin 49:30 4:10 5:59 7:32 9:11 10:50 13:08 16:10 18:10 20:13 21:17 24:40 28:49 31:41 32:43

WRE 4:10 1:49 1:33 1:39 1:39 2:18 3:02 2:00 2:03 1:04 3:23 4:09 2:52 1:02
34:26 36:09 38:44 41:57 44:36 46:34 48:23 48:56 49:30 14:08 14:37

1:43 1:43 2:35 3:13 2:39 1:58 1:49 0:33 0:34 *176 *176
27 114Théo RADONDY 49:57 2:32 7:44 9:31 10:57 12:54 15:27 17:02 19:06 21:06 22:42 25:35 28:54 31:10 32:18

5907HF T.A.D. 2:32 5:12 1:47 1:26 1:57 2:33 1:35 2:04 2:00 1:36 2:53 3:19 2:16 1:08
34:03 36:21 39:33 41:31 44:48 47:12 48:35 49:15 49:57

1:45 2:18 3:12 1:58 3:17 2:24 1:23 0:40 0:42
28 152Paul COCCHIO-JOURNET50:07 2:52 4:44 6:31 8:19 10:01 12:37 14:16 16:42 19:26 21:40 24:18 27:13 29:35 30:32

1905NA BLCO 2:52 1:52 1:47 1:48 1:42 2:36 1:39 2:26 2:44 2:14 2:38 2:55 2:22 0:57
32:26 34:33 39:12 40:49 44:35 46:51 48:53 49:28 50:07

1:54 2:07 4:39 1:37 3:46 2:16 2:02 0:35 0:39
29 150Clément BATTISTA50:09 3:36 5:30 7:15 8:38 10:36 13:12 15:21 17:31 19:51 21:10 24:09 27:25 29:49 30:49

4012NA BROS 3:36 1:54 1:45 1:23 1:58 2:36 2:09 2:10 2:20 1:19 2:59 3:16 2:24 1:00
32:33 34:33 39:55 42:10 45:24 47:30 48:50 49:31 50:09 20:50 44:05

1:44 2:00 5:22 2:15 3:14 2:06 1:20 0:41 0:38 *184 *145
30 145Maxime MARCHAND50:54 2:56 4:54 6:54 8:50 10:45 12:58 14:18 16:43 19:33 21:11 24:16 27:37 30:24 31:31

7605NM COBS 2:56 1:58 2:00 1:56 1:55 2:13 1:20 2:25 2:50 1:38 3:05 3:21 2:47 1:07
34:29 36:44 39:48 42:07 45:54 47:51 49:37 50:14 50:54

2:58 2:15 3:04 2:19 3:47 1:57 1:46 0:37 0:40
31 178Benjamin LEPOUTRE50:58 2:25 4:24 5:57 9:22 10:54 12:56 18:09 20:00 22:10 23:21 26:14 29:10 31:23 32:28

5907HF T.A.D. 2:25 1:59 1:33 3:25 1:32 2:02 5:13 1:51 2:10 1:11 2:53 2:56 2:13 1:05
34:19 36:39 39:20 41:10 45:16 47:40 49:37 50:19 50:58 15:35 48:38

1:51 2:20 2:41 1:50 4:06 2:24 1:57 0:42 0:39 *176 *183
32 167Ruslan NIKOLAYENKO53:07 4:48 7:05 8:57 10:35 12:17 15:01 16:25 18:43 21:14 22:40 25:47 29:49 32:30 33:42

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT4:48 2:17 1:52 1:38 1:42 2:44 1:24 2:18 2:31 1:26 3:07 4:02 2:41 1:12
36:48 39:12 42:59 45:12 48:09 50:06 51:35 52:17 53:07

3:06 2:24 3:47 2:13 2:57 1:57 1:29 0:42 0:50
33 149Anthony THEMINES53:38 2:37 5:13 6:53 9:22 11:37 13:54 16:11 18:52 20:53 23:15 26:48 31:56 35:57 36:54

7512IF RO'Paris 2:37 2:36 1:40 2:29 2:15 2:17 2:17 2:41 2:01 2:22 3:33 5:08 4:01 0:57
38:38 40:50 43:39 45:33 48:28 51:14 52:22 53:02 53:38

1:44 2:12 2:49 1:54 2:55 2:46 1:08 0:40 0:36
34 184Florent GRATTEPANCHE54:15 4:18 6:00 7:38 9:56 11:20 14:05 15:27 17:54 22:41 24:44 29:45 33:12 35:22 36:18

5907HF T.A.D. 4:18 1:42 1:38 2:18 1:24 2:45 1:22 2:27 4:47 2:03 5:01 3:27 2:10 0:56
37:41 39:32 42:11 44:57 48:34 51:27 52:57 53:39 54:15 3:23 24:24
1:23 1:51 2:39 2:46 3:37 2:53 1:30 0:42 0:36 *113 *184

35 148Joseph BELLIER 54:44 3:07 5:26 7:42 9:23 11:24 14:01 16:47 20:09 22:31 24:16 28:01 31:29 34:18 35:29
3810AR ORIENT'ALP 3:07 2:19 2:16 1:41 2:01 2:37 2:46 3:22 2:22 1:45 3:45 3:28 2:49 1:11

37:18 39:53 43:33 45:26 48:33 51:48 53:24 53:59 54:44 23:57
1:49 2:35 3:40 1:53 3:07 3:15 1:36 0:35 0:45 *184

36 165Dmytro PLAKHOTNIK55:06 2:28 4:21 7:17 10:08 11:36 14:34 15:43 18:15 21:47 23:13 27:33 30:14 32:15 33:15
6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT2:28 1:53 2:56 2:51 1:28 2:58 1:09 2:32 3:32 1:26 4:20 2:41 2:01 1:00

35:35 37:40 40:14 46:46 49:13 51:50 53:46 54:18 55:06 8:47 44:12
2:20 2:05 2:34 6:32 2:27 2:37 1:56 0:32 0:48 *118 *194



37 154Armand TALON 55:36 2:28 4:28 7:45 9:39 12:20 14:37 15:58 18:02 20:05 22:45 25:43 29:01 31:22 32:17
8607NA Poitiers CO 2:28 2:00 3:17 1:54 2:41 2:17 1:21 2:04 2:03 2:40 2:58 3:18 2:21 0:55

33:48 38:35 43:58 45:49 49:11 51:19 53:58 54:35 55:36
1:31 4:47 5:23 1:51 3:22 2:08 2:39 0:37 1:01

38 147Robin GARNIER 56:08 2:43 4:43 6:35 8:55 14:01 16:35 18:42 21:08 24:59 26:12 29:25 34:05 36:16 37:22
6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT2:43 2:00 1:52 2:20 5:06 2:34 2:07 2:26 3:51 1:13 3:13 4:40 2:11 1:06

39:21 41:56 46:43 48:38 51:32 53:37 54:54 55:33 56:08 17:44
1:59 2:35 4:47 1:55 2:54 2:05 1:17 0:39 0:35 *176

39 174Rémi BAUDOT 56:27 5:14 7:15 9:04 10:29 12:09 16:04 22:36 24:45 27:36 29:02 32:05 35:53 38:04 39:28
4201AR NOSE 5:14 2:01 1:49 1:25 1:40 3:55 6:32 2:09 2:51 1:26 3:03 3:48 2:11 1:24

42:35 44:31 47:08 49:15 51:42 53:38 54:56 55:36 56:27 17:21
3:07 1:56 2:37 2:07 2:27 1:56 1:18 0:40 0:51 *176

40 144Mathis NICOLE DESMAU56:54 3:01 5:08 7:16 10:34 12:20 14:56 16:12 18:46 21:31 23:07 26:10 29:49 32:20 33:41
6806GE COBuhl.Florival 3:01 2:07 2:08 3:18 1:46 2:36 1:16 2:34 2:45 1:36 3:03 3:39 2:31 1:21

35:56 38:31 41:59 47:24 50:33 53:49 55:27 56:15 56:54
2:15 2:35 3:28 5:25 3:09 3:16 1:38 0:48 0:39

41 194Rémi GUINOT 57:03 2:41 5:52 7:36 10:28 12:54 15:55 17:19 20:16 22:54 24:24 27:46 31:19 34:29 35:38
2108BF Talant SO 2:41 3:11 1:44 2:52 2:26 3:01 1:24 2:57 2:38 1:30 3:22 3:33 3:10 1:09

37:38 41:11 44:38 47:45 51:20 53:22 55:45 56:23 57:03
2:00 3:33 3:27 3:07 3:35 2:02 2:23 0:38 0:40

42 140Lucas TOULIER ANCIAN57:07 5:18 7:31 9:48 11:44 13:48 16:25 18:26 21:37 24:04 26:03 29:38 33:25 36:05 37:24
6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT5:18 2:13 2:17 1:56 2:04 2:37 2:01 3:11 2:27 1:59 3:35 3:47 2:40 1:19

39:28 42:26 46:19 48:33 51:16 54:04 55:46 56:23 57:07 8:36
2:04 2:58 3:53 2:14 2:43 2:48 1:42 0:37 0:44 *134

43 162Paul PRUZINA 59:02 2:28 4:20 6:07 7:55 10:02 12:11 15:51 18:08 20:04 21:16 24:02 27:23 30:45 31:49
3810AR ORIENT'ALP 2:28 1:52 1:47 1:48 2:07 2:09 3:40 2:17 1:56 1:12 2:46 3:21 3:22 1:04

33:52 35:52 44:37 47:14 51:52 54:43 56:37 57:31 59:02
2:03 2:00 8:45 2:37 4:38 2:51 1:54 0:54 1:31

44 175Brian ODERMATT59:29 3:14 5:40 7:56 11:04 13:28 16:27 19:10 22:49 25:11 26:53 30:18 34:30 37:27 38:52
6803GE COMulhouse 3:14 2:26 2:16 3:08 2:24 2:59 2:43 3:39 2:22 1:42 3:25 4:12 2:57 1:25

41:15 43:53 47:45 50:22 53:30 56:15 57:59 58:41 59:29
2:23 2:38 3:52 2:37 3:08 2:45 1:44 0:42 0:48

45 176Dumitru DONICI1:00:32 3:20 5:58 8:20 10:21 12:28 15:24 17:26 20:51 23:26 24:57 28:56 34:00 37:13 38:36
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV3:20 2:38 2:22 2:01 2:07 2:56 2:02 3:25 2:35 1:31 3:59 5:04 3:13 1:23

41:45 44:38 49:07 51:26 55:05 57:24 59:06 59:51 1:00:32
3:09 2:53 4:29 2:19 3:39 2:19 1:42 0:45 0:41

46 112Gaspard ASTRADE1:02:19 3:57 5:56 7:59 9:50 12:08 14:56 17:35 20:31 23:04 27:37 31:23 35:22 38:48 39:59
7305AR ECHO 73 3:57 1:59 2:03 1:51 2:18 2:48 2:39 2:56 2:33 4:33 3:46 3:59 3:26 1:11

42:36 45:33 50:29 53:04 56:56 59:34 1:00:591:01:421:02:19 46:22
2:37 2:57 4:56 2:35 3:52 2:38 1:25 0:43 0:37 *107

47 132Tommy DELENNE1:02:34 2:45 5:15 8:56 11:27 13:51 17:04 18:40 22:33 25:59 27:26 31:02 35:16 38:15 39:44
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV2:45 2:30 3:41 2:31 2:24 3:13 1:36 3:53 3:26 1:27 3:36 4:14 2:59 1:29

42:01 44:23 48:09 53:27 57:03 59:41 1:01:061:01:491:02:34
2:17 2:22 3:46 5:18 3:36 2:38 1:25 0:43 0:45

48 182Clément DU PASQUIER1:02:58 3:00 6:45 9:03 10:56 13:18 16:00 17:54 23:33 27:00 29:22 33:44 37:42 41:38 42:55
3308NA SAGC CESTAS 3:00 3:45 2:18 1:53 2:22 2:42 1:54 5:39 3:27 2:22 4:22 3:58 3:56 1:17

45:17 47:53 51:12 53:52 57:01 59:50 1:01:311:02:141:02:58
2:22 2:36 3:19 2:40 3:09 2:49 1:41 0:43 0:44

49 137Malo DOURDOU-VARRON1:02:59 7:34 10:00 12:04 13:42 15:49 18:36 20:14 23:11 27:28 29:31 33:27 37:40 41:49 43:15
9404IF AS IGN 7:34 2:26 2:04 1:38 2:07 2:47 1:38 2:57 4:17 2:03 3:56 4:13 4:09 1:26

45:46 48:15 52:12 54:26 57:26 1:00:081:01:431:02:201:02:59 3:06
2:31 2:29 3:57 2:14 3:00 2:42 1:35 0:37 0:39 *113

50 133Lucas BOURGEOIS1:03:04 2:56 4:51 6:59 8:34 10:22 13:19 15:22 17:50 20:34 22:10 25:55 29:19 31:57 33:18
1905NA BLCO 2:56 1:55 2:08 1:35 1:48 2:57 2:03 2:28 2:44 1:36 3:45 3:24 2:38 1:21

35:52 41:57 45:13 53:20 56:56 59:54 1:01:321:02:121:03:04
2:34 6:05 3:16 8:07 3:36 2:58 1:38 0:40 0:52

51 142Julien LAVILLE 1:03:07 3:30 5:59 8:03 11:09 13:16 15:55 17:49 20:34 24:03 26:13 30:03 34:01 36:39 38:07
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV3:30 2:29 2:04 3:06 2:07 2:39 1:54 2:45 3:29 2:10 3:50 3:58 2:38 1:28

40:15 42:57 46:08 51:14 54:34 59:38 1:01:441:02:261:03:07 24:37 25:40 1:00:36
2:08 2:42 3:11 5:06 3:20 5:04 2:06 0:42 0:41 *139 *184 *183

52 153Aymeric ROGER1:03:43 2:41 4:36 6:45 15:31 18:04 20:29 22:21 25:07 28:06 30:03 33:22 37:30 39:39 40:51
7807IF GO78 2:41 1:55 2:09 8:46 2:33 2:25 1:52 2:46 2:59 1:57 3:19 4:08 2:09 1:12

43:19 45:48 51:11 54:48 58:16 1:00:251:02:281:03:051:03:43 29:43
2:28 2:29 5:23 3:37 3:28 2:09 2:03 0:37 0:38 *184

53 161Martin SOGNO 1:03:56 2:44 5:14 7:12 8:43 10:33 13:20 14:49 17:09 19:12 20:25 23:38 27:46 30:16 32:00
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV2:44 2:30 1:58 1:31 1:50 2:47 1:29 2:20 2:03 1:13 3:13 4:08 2:30 1:44

33:54 41:23 48:04 54:43 59:11 1:01:151:02:391:03:121:03:56



1:54 7:29 6:41 6:39 4:28 2:04 1:24 0:33 0:44
54 164Corentin ROCHE1:05:48 3:13 6:55 9:18 12:17 14:04 22:25 24:04 26:47 29:28 31:17 35:31 40:21 43:52 45:00

8607NA Poitiers CO 3:13 3:42 2:23 2:59 1:47 8:21 1:39 2:43 2:41 1:49 4:14 4:50 3:31 1:08
47:06 49:36 52:57 56:28 59:50 1:02:521:04:211:05:011:05:48

2:06 2:30 3:21 3:31 3:22 3:02 1:29 0:40 0:47
55 151Mathieu KERN-GILLARD1:08:33 5:55 7:58 10:05 12:00 14:29 17:08 19:43 22:41 26:02 27:33 31:19 35:27 37:47 38:57

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT5:55 2:03 2:07 1:55 2:29 2:39 2:35 2:58 3:21 1:31 3:46 4:08 2:20 1:10
41:14 44:31 55:31 58:46 1:02:021:05:111:06:451:07:341:08:33 3:16

2:17 3:17 11:00 3:15 3:16 3:09 1:34 0:49 0:59 *113
56 141KEVIN MARIEZ 1:08:58 8:54 11:17 14:11 17:20 20:20 23:02 25:51 28:50 31:11 32:52 36:20 41:05 43:29 44:35

1601NA COF 8:54 2:23 2:54 3:09 3:00 2:42 2:49 2:59 2:21 1:41 3:28 4:45 2:24 1:06
46:55 49:47 53:14 57:32 1:02:561:05:051:07:421:08:171:08:58 32:28 1:01:31

2:20 2:52 3:27 4:18 5:24 2:09 2:37 0:35 0:41 *184 *189
57 185Nazar Levytskyi 1:09:21 2:35 4:34 6:08 7:30 9:12 11:20 12:48 15:04 20:27 21:47 24:24 27:26 30:36 31:26

WRE 2:35 1:59 1:34 1:22 1:42 2:08 1:28 2:16 5:23 1:20 2:37 3:02 3:10 0:50
33:41 35:30 58:06 1:00:361:03:161:06:111:07:381:08:191:09:21 38:47

2:15 1:49 22:36 2:30 2:40 2:55 1:27 0:41 1:02 *124
58 129Mathis PRUVOST1:10:16 2:37 4:47 6:51 12:01 14:02 16:59 20:48 24:35 27:16 29:17 37:37 42:20 46:00 47:40

7807IF GO78 2:37 2:10 2:04 5:10 2:01 2:57 3:49 3:47 2:41 2:01 8:20 4:43 3:40 1:40
50:33 53:35 58:28 1:01:061:04:161:06:471:08:341:09:241:10:16

2:53 3:02 4:53 2:38 3:10 2:31 1:47 0:50 0:52
59 127Thomas BOUSSER1:11:23 3:36 6:10 8:42 10:46 14:53 19:04 21:02 24:49 28:14 30:02 34:35 39:36 43:08 44:58

5703GE T.A. FAMECK 3:36 2:34 2:32 2:04 4:07 4:11 1:58 3:47 3:25 1:48 4:33 5:01 3:32 1:50
47:53 52:06 56:08 1:00:181:05:241:08:061:09:431:10:321:11:23

2:55 4:13 4:02 4:10 5:06 2:42 1:37 0:49 0:51
60 139Pascal SIREJOL1:12:17 7:15 10:10 12:09 14:07 16:00 18:33 21:12 23:58 26:12 27:55 31:30 35:23 38:12 39:29

7807IF GO78 7:15 2:55 1:59 1:58 1:53 2:33 2:39 2:46 2:14 1:43 3:35 3:53 2:49 1:17
41:56 47:17 1:02:001:04:261:07:291:09:401:10:581:11:351:12:17

2:27 5:21 14:43 2:26 3:03 2:11 1:18 0:37 0:42
61 181Damien ROCHE 1:16:10 3:20 7:40 10:08 12:29 15:14 18:15 19:53 23:41 26:21 28:31 32:45 37:31 41:20 42:39

8607NA Poitiers CO 3:20 4:20 2:28 2:21 2:45 3:01 1:38 3:48 2:40 2:10 4:14 4:46 3:49 1:19
45:17 58:45 1:02:451:05:281:09:381:12:351:14:371:15:221:16:10 28:09 50:20 55:40

2:38 13:28 4:00 2:43 4:10 2:57 2:02 0:45 0:48 *184 *154 *188
62 146Alban DUCHON 1:17:45 2:28 6:14 21:30 30:12 31:57 34:11 35:46 38:11 41:20 42:47 46:31 49:58 52:49 53:57

5703GE T.A. FAMECK 2:28 3:46 15:16 8:42 1:45 2:14 1:35 2:25 3:09 1:27 3:44 3:27 2:51 1:08
55:58 57:55 1:00:531:09:001:11:571:14:261:16:211:16:571:17:45 1:04:521:06:16

2:01 1:57 2:58 8:07 2:57 2:29 1:55 0:36 0:48 *162 *186
63 136Anthony CLERTON1:18:41 3:38 6:00 9:01 12:54 15:14 19:34 21:10 24:29 27:28 29:42 33:47 39:58 45:21 46:55

7512IF RO'Paris 3:38 2:22 3:01 3:53 2:20 4:20 1:36 3:19 2:59 2:14 4:05 6:11 5:23 1:34
50:05 1:00:571:05:411:09:011:12:181:15:531:17:251:18:031:18:41

3:10 10:52 4:44 3:20 3:17 3:35 1:32 0:38 0:38
64 128Mathis SELLIER1:19:32 4:32 7:41 11:12 14:27 17:40 22:09 24:20 28:59 32:34 35:35 40:24 45:55 51:15 53:18

0111AR CO AMBERIEU 4:32 3:09 3:31 3:15 3:13 4:29 2:11 4:39 3:35 3:01 4:49 5:31 5:20 2:03
56:09 1:00:261:05:391:08:551:12:461:16:131:18:001:18:461:19:32

2:51 4:17 5:13 3:16 3:51 3:27 1:47 0:46 0:46
65 135Adrien LAVILLE 1:21:07 5:35 7:55 10:54 14:51 17:04 20:20 22:47 26:09 29:40 31:47 37:35 42:27 45:54 47:27

1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV5:35 2:20 2:59 3:57 2:13 3:16 2:27 3:22 3:31 2:07 5:48 4:52 3:27 1:33
50:08 1:02:521:07:481:10:551:14:381:17:251:19:401:20:271:21:07

2:41 12:44 4:56 3:07 3:43 2:47 2:15 0:47 0:40
66 130Valentin CHAREYRE1:21:12 3:59 6:50 9:43 12:29 15:38 19:21 22:32 26:16 31:24 34:21 39:04 44:25 48:09 49:51

2108BF Talant SO 3:59 2:51 2:53 2:46 3:09 3:43 3:11 3:44 5:08 2:57 4:43 5:21 3:44 1:42
53:02 56:37 1:02:421:07:381:12:191:16:441:19:261:20:141:21:12

3:11 3:35 6:05 4:56 4:41 4:25 2:42 0:48 0:58
67 117Enzo RATTI 1:26:33 12:13 14:50 17:01 20:02 21:58 24:47 26:39 32:04 35:17 37:13 41:32 52:45 55:54 57:27

PASS_C PASS_C 12:13 2:37 2:11 3:01 1:56 2:49 1:52 5:25 3:13 1:56 4:19 11:13 3:09 1:33
1:01:011:07:251:12:211:14:571:19:021:23:161:24:531:25:391:26:33 10:32 1:17:46

3:34 6:24 4:56 2:36 4:05 4:14 1:37 0:46 0:54 *113 *145
68 126Frederic LOTT 1:27:01 3:35 6:06 8:48 12:55 15:34 20:19 22:07 25:28 33:35 35:26 40:25 45:06 50:08 51:40

7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 3:35 2:31 2:42 4:07 2:39 4:45 1:48 3:21 8:07 1:51 4:59 4:41 5:02 1:32
54:18 57:00 1:00:581:15:211:20:571:23:461:25:191:26:111:27:01 10:17

2:38 2:42 3:58 14:23 5:36 2:49 1:33 0:52 0:50 *118
69 124Dorian MALLEM1:27:05 4:15 7:10 9:40 13:32 15:57 19:56 21:44 25:54 28:30 35:22 39:29 44:22 47:49 49:16

3105OC TOAC Orientatio 4:15 2:55 2:30 3:52 2:25 3:59 1:48 4:10 2:36 6:52 4:07 4:53 3:27 1:27
52:14 1:05:321:14:551:18:131:21:291:23:581:25:491:26:251:27:05

2:58 13:18 9:23 3:18 3:16 2:29 1:51 0:36 0:40
70 138Valentin FONTAINE1:27:25 3:29 5:59 8:17 11:29 20:05 23:10 27:15 34:30 37:12 39:31 42:52 47:47 52:23 55:21

7716IF BALISE 77 3:29 2:30 2:18 3:12 8:36 3:05 4:05 7:15 2:42 2:19 3:21 4:55 4:36 2:58



58:14 1:01:001:14:051:16:341:19:411:23:571:25:451:26:331:27:25
2:53 2:46 13:05 2:29 3:07 4:16 1:48 0:48 0:52

71 163Alexandre VINCENT1:27:28 4:06 6:37 9:05 11:11 13:41 18:05 19:52 22:39 30:02 32:31 37:29 43:04 46:15 47:58
3105OC TOAC Orientatio 4:06 2:31 2:28 2:06 2:30 4:24 1:47 2:47 7:23 2:29 4:58 5:35 3:11 1:43

51:52 54:26 58:53 1:15:231:20:521:23:401:25:431:26:271:27:28
3:54 2:34 4:27 16:30 5:29 2:48 2:03 0:44 1:01

72 131Yannick HABAUZIT1:31:18 9:15 11:17 13:58 15:59 18:30 25:55 27:45 30:13 41:41 43:35 47:49 58:56 1:08:041:10:07
2606AR LOUP 9:15 2:02 2:41 2:01 2:31 7:25 1:50 2:28 11:28 1:54 4:14 11:07 9:08 2:03

1:12:451:15:051:19:241:22:051:25:261:28:061:29:441:30:311:31:18
2:38 2:20 4:19 2:41 3:21 2:40 1:38 0:47 0:47

73 119Cyrille PIERRE 1:31:37 3:52 7:18 10:51 13:51 18:06 23:00 26:06 30:25 37:12 39:53 45:13 50:25 56:08 58:17
5803BF NORD 3:52 3:26 3:33 3:00 4:15 4:54 3:06 4:19 6:47 2:41 5:20 5:12 5:43 2:09

1:04:001:10:051:15:571:19:301:24:121:27:211:29:301:30:371:31:37
5:43 6:05 5:52 3:33 4:42 3:09 2:09 1:07 1:00

74 122Maxime PAYANT1:35:38 3:24 10:29 13:09 20:18 22:54 26:23 30:03 32:45 36:01 38:16 43:27 49:05 52:49 54:20
0308AR Chantelle SN 3:24 7:05 2:40 7:09 2:36 3:29 3:40 2:42 3:16 2:15 5:11 5:38 3:44 1:31

57:24 1:09:301:20:241:23:261:27:441:30:501:33:571:34:461:35:38
3:04 12:06 10:54 3:02 4:18 3:06 3:07 0:49 0:52

75 143David GERY 1:36:01 4:49 7:47 11:57 14:37 18:00 21:46 23:48 27:35 32:07 34:25 39:16 45:04 48:18 50:33
4203AR OE42 4:49 2:58 4:10 2:40 3:23 3:46 2:02 3:47 4:32 2:18 4:51 5:48 3:14 2:15

55:43 59:41 1:13:511:22:311:26:311:31:341:33:381:34:361:36:01
5:10 3:58 14:10 8:40 4:00 5:03 2:04 0:58 1:25

76 125Hugo PERNY 1:41:50 8:40 14:04 16:22 19:57 22:16 25:35 29:22 33:21 36:18 39:06 44:14 49:53 1:00:491:04:09
5402GE SCAPA NANCY 8:40 5:24 2:18 3:35 2:19 3:19 3:47 3:59 2:57 2:48 5:08 5:39 10:56 3:20

1:08:111:21:011:25:461:29:091:34:061:37:291:40:021:40:531:41:50
4:02 12:50 4:45 3:23 4:57 3:23 2:33 0:51 0:57

77 121louis BOUCHERIE1:42:45 4:56 9:10 13:20 17:09 20:56 25:20 27:52 34:23 38:24 41:19 48:23 54:50 59:35 1:01:26
7716IF BALISE 77 4:56 4:14 4:10 3:49 3:47 4:24 2:32 6:31 4:01 2:55 7:04 6:27 4:45 1:51

1:04:541:09:041:22:341:26:121:33:371:38:031:40:551:41:511:42:45 1:15:55
3:28 4:10 13:30 3:38 7:25 4:26 2:52 0:56 0:54 *162

78 115Camille Krewcun1:51:14 5:06 7:51 21:16 23:06 25:16 28:30 31:43 35:46 38:34 59:24 1:05:141:13:371:20:291:22:09
PASS_C PASS_C 5:06 2:45 13:25 1:50 2:10 3:14 3:13 4:03 2:48 20:50 5:50 8:23 6:52 1:40

1:25:071:28:301:33:071:36:071:40:341:45:591:49:311:50:271:51:14
2:58 3:23 4:37 3:00 4:27 5:25 3:32 0:56 0:47

79 120Armand POMART1:54:44 6:26 12:49 15:40 19:54 24:37 28:56 31:42 38:51 43:38 46:40 51:41 57:17 1:02:191:03:45
9404IF AS IGN 6:26 6:23 2:51 4:14 4:43 4:19 2:46 7:09 4:47 3:02 5:01 5:36 5:02 1:26

1:06:441:30:561:35:351:38:271:47:051:50:101:52:551:53:471:54:44 4:50
2:59 24:12 4:39 2:52 8:38 3:05 2:45 0:52 0:57 *113

160Louison MENA pm 2:26 5:14 6:45 8:22 10:00 17:19 18:37 21:35 ----- 26:03 ----- ----- ----- -----
3105OC TOAC Orientatio 2:26 2:48 1:31 1:37 1:38 7:19 1:18 2:58 4:28

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 33:41 34:54 32:30
7:38 1:13 *159

113Antoine DEZILES pm 9:36 13:14 16:51 21:41 38:44 43:20 45:35 50:43 57:35 1:00:491:05:471:12:091:22:011:24:00
7205PL LMA 72 9:36 3:38 3:37 4:50 17:03 4:36 2:15 5:08 6:52 3:14 4:58 6:22 9:52 1:59

1:27:091:45:051:49:441:53:16 ----- 2:06:382:09:532:10:442:11:39
3:09 17:56 4:39 3:32 13:22 3:15 0:51 0:55

193Nathan MARCHANDAbandon6:20 8:27 10:41 ----- ----- ----- ----- 12:36 15:18 17:50 ----- ----- ----- -----
7605NM COBS 6:20 2:07 2:14 1:55 2:42 2:32

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 26:51 28:01 2:19 9:36
9:01 1:10 *113 *134

123Etienne REMAUDAbandon19:32 24:12 37:10 39:35 42:47 57:51 1:01:451:06:25 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
3502BR CRCO 19:32 4:40 12:58 2:25 3:12 15:04 3:54 4:40

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:27:33 12:06
21:08 *113

116Fionn O'CallaghanAbandon8:15 11:52 38:40 41:29 45:56 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
WRE 8:15 3:37 26:48 2:49 4:27

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:33:56 4:12
48:00 *113

H35 (15) 4,7 km 187 m 20 P
Pl Doss.NOM Temps

1(109) 2(123) 3(110) 4(105) 5(137) 6(175) 7(184) 8(188) 9(112) 10(163)11(130)12(154)13(107)14(161)
15(191)16(103)17(106)18(127)19(104)20(255) Arr



1 208Pierre SCHAMBERGER48:21 2:01 3:56 5:28 7:55 9:41 12:19 13:39 17:00 21:44 24:32 25:12 26:41 28:24 31:02
3810AR ORIENT'ALP 2:01 1:55 1:32 2:27 1:46 2:38 1:20 3:21 4:44 2:48 0:40 1:29 1:43 2:38

32:16 35:18 40:05 44:42 46:11 47:33 48:21 43:07
1:14 3:02 4:47 4:37 1:29 1:22 0:48 *128

2 199Manuel BERTHOMIEU49:38 2:14 4:03 5:50 8:28 10:34 12:45 14:09 19:13 22:43 24:44 25:32 28:07 30:37 33:13
7807IF GO78 2:14 1:49 1:47 2:38 2:06 2:11 1:24 5:04 3:30 2:01 0:48 2:35 2:30 2:36

35:08 38:28 41:40 45:48 47:39 49:01 49:38
1:55 3:20 3:12 4:08 1:51 1:22 0:37

3 200Johann KERVAREC49:51 2:12 3:53 5:32 8:27 10:16 12:51 14:19 18:17 21:24 24:05 24:57 26:39 28:28 31:32
6803GE COMulhouse 2:12 1:41 1:39 2:55 1:49 2:35 1:28 3:58 3:07 2:41 0:52 1:42 1:49 3:04

33:14 36:27 39:33 44:18 47:11 48:54 49:51
1:42 3:13 3:06 4:45 2:53 1:43 0:57

4 204Léo FALCONE 50:43 2:07 4:03 5:33 11:15 13:42 15:50 19:19 23:03 26:03 27:59 28:43 30:25 33:08 36:26
1104OC COORE 2:07 1:56 1:30 5:42 2:27 2:08 3:29 3:44 3:00 1:56 0:44 1:42 2:43 3:18

37:45 40:25 43:12 47:09 48:38 49:58 50:43
1:19 2:40 2:47 3:57 1:29 1:20 0:45

5 202Thibaud MICHEL 54:56 2:48 4:52 6:30 11:27 13:30 16:29 18:05 22:05 25:40 28:01 29:10 31:08 33:11 37:32
3810AR ORIENT'ALP 2:48 2:04 1:38 4:57 2:03 2:59 1:36 4:00 3:35 2:21 1:09 1:58 2:03 4:21

38:55 42:00 46:53 51:12 52:43 54:09 54:56 49:29
1:23 3:05 4:53 4:19 1:31 1:26 0:47 *128

6 210Sébastien RORA 55:30 2:13 4:10 5:43 9:01 11:14 18:56 20:18 24:22 29:05 31:23 32:03 33:49 35:46 38:33
6917AR COPIDO 2:13 1:57 1:33 3:18 2:13 7:42 1:22 4:04 4:43 2:18 0:40 1:46 1:57 2:47

39:43 42:33 48:08 51:56 53:31 54:50 55:30
1:10 2:50 5:35 3:48 1:35 1:19 0:40

7 209Maxime PEYRON57:32 2:23 3:58 5:38 8:59 11:18 15:15 17:09 21:27 24:18 26:15 27:33 29:33 33:57 36:31
3319NA SMOG 2:23 1:35 1:40 3:21 2:19 3:57 1:54 4:18 2:51 1:57 1:18 2:00 4:24 2:34

37:46 40:56 49:53 53:48 55:17 56:45 57:32
1:15 3:10 8:57 3:55 1:29 1:28 0:47

8 205Stéphane CLEMENT-AGONI59:08 2:41 5:50 7:24 10:35 12:22 18:01 19:18 27:51 31:05 33:04 33:57 35:56 37:37 41:00
6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT2:41 3:09 1:34 3:11 1:47 5:39 1:17 8:33 3:14 1:59 0:53 1:59 1:41 3:23

42:16 44:54 47:42 54:37 56:27 58:18 59:08
1:16 2:38 2:48 6:55 1:50 1:51 0:50

9 206Pierre BORDET 59:54 2:30 4:57 7:02 11:13 13:26 16:49 18:39 22:50 26:39 29:05 30:11 32:10 34:27 38:55
7404AR ASO 2:30 2:27 2:05 4:11 2:13 3:23 1:50 4:11 3:49 2:26 1:06 1:59 2:17 4:28

40:45 44:10 47:42 55:36 57:30 58:59 59:54 3:43 10:05 54:52
1:50 3:25 3:32 7:54 1:54 1:29 0:55 *113 *136 *178

10 201Adrien BIRON 1:06:38 2:36 4:40 6:34 10:23 12:59 15:56 17:40 21:50 26:36 28:40 29:37 31:32 33:52 41:44
8607NA Poitiers CO 2:36 2:04 1:54 3:49 2:36 2:57 1:44 4:10 4:46 2:04 0:57 1:55 2:20 7:52

48:43 51:52 56:01 1:01:511:04:021:05:491:06:38
6:59 3:09 4:09 5:50 2:11 1:47 0:49

11 212Gwendal POEDRAS1:08:15 3:13 6:01 9:04 13:26 16:49 22:11 24:28 29:20 34:33 37:04 38:11 40:50 44:04 48:39
7309AR COCS 3:13 2:48 3:03 4:22 3:23 5:22 2:17 4:52 5:13 2:31 1:07 2:39 3:14 4:35

50:03 53:49 57:34 1:03:241:05:491:07:171:08:15 4:34
1:24 3:46 3:45 5:50 2:25 1:28 0:58 *113

12 203Alper AKBULUT1:21:50 3:10 5:57 8:05 19:34 21:51 27:36 29:50 34:33 39:06 41:36 42:25 46:48 49:51 53:14
1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV3:10 2:47 2:08 11:29 2:17 5:45 2:14 4:43 4:33 2:30 0:49 4:23 3:03 3:23

56:53 1:03:561:09:441:17:171:18:591:20:451:21:50
3:39 7:03 5:48 7:33 1:42 1:46 1:05

13 197Freixas Nogué Josep Mª1:21:56 2:21 4:18 9:46 13:55 16:25 19:59 21:42 26:31 34:29 36:51 37:42 39:57 43:10 57:10
PASS_C PASS_C 2:21 1:57 5:28 4:09 2:30 3:34 1:43 4:49 7:58 2:22 0:51 2:15 3:13 14:00

58:58 1:05:451:10:531:16:411:19:071:21:131:21:56
1:48 6:47 5:08 5:48 2:26 2:06 0:43

14 198Matthieu ROGEZ1:29:11 4:57 8:19 11:52 17:51 21:32 34:59 38:18 43:47 49:03 51:27 52:37 56:34 59:38 1:03:40
6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT4:57 3:22 3:33 5:59 3:41 13:27 3:19 5:29 5:16 2:24 1:10 3:57 3:04 4:02

1:07:121:13:331:18:121:23:371:26:101:28:241:29:11
3:32 6:21 4:39 5:25 2:33 2:14 0:47

15 207Emmanuel HAYER1:33:02 3:57 16:44 19:18 24:07 30:20 34:11 36:29 42:46 47:20 49:36 53:56 56:42 59:54 1:04:20
6709GE SCBarr 3:57 12:47 2:34 4:49 6:13 3:51 2:18 6:17 4:34 2:16 4:20 2:46 3:12 4:26

1:05:591:13:221:22:401:28:231:30:261:32:201:33:02
1:39 7:23 9:18 5:43 2:03 1:54 0:42

H40 (22) 4,4 km 182 m 21 P
Pl Doss.NOM Temps

1(170) 2(123) 3(131) 4(110) 5(143) 6(101) 7(137) 8(175) 9(184) 10(140)11(107)12(163)13(130)14(154)
15(161)16(162)17(186)18(194)19(185)20(104)21(255) Arr



1 225Yoann GARDE 39:46 1:42 3:18 4:52 6:00 7:21 9:04 10:40 13:05 14:17 18:00 19:17 22:06 22:48 24:18
4203AR OE42 1:42 1:36 1:34 1:08 1:21 1:43 1:36 2:25 1:12 3:43 1:17 2:49 0:42 1:30

28:10 29:52 30:37 32:29 33:46 37:40 39:03 39:46
3:52 1:42 0:45 1:52 1:17 3:54 1:23 0:43

2 228Gregory BLOT 43:04 1:45 3:18 4:39 5:42 6:48 8:32 10:18 13:56 15:27 19:46 21:07 23:59 24:43 26:50
2407NA POP 1:45 1:33 1:21 1:03 1:06 1:44 1:46 3:38 1:31 4:19 1:21 2:52 0:44 2:07

33:00 34:46 35:34 37:36 38:58 41:02 42:20 43:04
6:10 1:46 0:48 2:02 1:22 2:04 1:18 0:44

3 217Joachim LEONARDON43:32 1:49 3:23 4:53 6:56 8:10 10:12 13:40 16:47 18:03 21:53 23:12 25:43 26:18 27:56
3810AR ORIENT'ALP 1:49 1:34 1:30 2:03 1:14 2:02 3:28 3:07 1:16 3:50 1:19 2:31 0:35 1:38

32:54 35:18 36:05 37:55 39:11 41:18 42:53 43:32
4:58 2:24 0:47 1:50 1:16 2:07 1:35 0:39

4 227Kévin THURIOT 44:23 1:57 3:29 4:50 6:17 7:22 9:14 11:27 14:01 15:09 19:32 20:57 23:57 25:21 27:06
3502BR CRCO 1:57 1:32 1:21 1:27 1:05 1:52 2:13 2:34 1:08 4:23 1:25 3:00 1:24 1:45

30:57 34:17 35:19 38:09 40:09 42:12 43:36 44:23
3:51 3:20 1:02 2:50 2:00 2:03 1:24 0:47

5 222Pierre MAHIEU 45:57 2:01 3:50 5:27 6:39 7:57 9:45 11:31 13:51 15:16 19:48 21:07 24:14 25:07 30:23
5907HF T.A.D. 2:01 1:49 1:37 1:12 1:18 1:48 1:46 2:20 1:25 4:32 1:19 3:07 0:53 5:16

34:17 35:57 36:47 38:39 39:56 43:43 45:10 45:57
3:54 1:40 0:50 1:52 1:17 3:47 1:27 0:47

6 221Amadou SYLLA 48:33 2:13 4:10 6:17 7:34 9:05 11:04 12:58 16:41 17:47 21:13 22:44 25:45 26:30 27:55
3105OC TOAC Orientatio 2:13 1:57 2:07 1:17 1:31 1:59 1:54 3:43 1:06 3:26 1:31 3:01 0:45 1:25

31:22 38:36 40:15 42:45 44:21 46:41 47:59 48:33 34:09
3:27 7:14 1:39 2:30 1:36 2:20 1:18 0:34 *115

7 223Francesco AVVISATI50:55 1:52 3:26 5:04 6:11 7:25 9:24 11:03 13:47 15:21 20:11 21:33 26:20 27:04 28:33
7512IF RO'Paris 1:52 1:34 1:38 1:07 1:14 1:59 1:39 2:44 1:34 4:50 1:22 4:47 0:44 1:29

35:18 38:58 41:22 43:18 46:11 48:25 50:03 50:55 24:29
6:45 3:40 2:24 1:56 2:53 2:14 1:38 0:52 *130

8 219Emeric HUBERT 51:55 3:11 5:28 12:30 14:09 15:33 17:24 19:07 21:56 23:29 28:13 29:35 34:09 34:51 36:20
6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT3:11 2:17 7:02 1:39 1:24 1:51 1:43 2:49 1:33 4:44 1:22 4:34 0:42 1:29

40:14 41:55 42:42 44:36 45:51 49:46 51:07 51:55
3:54 1:41 0:47 1:54 1:15 3:55 1:21 0:48

9 220Benoit MACON 52:02 2:21 4:42 6:10 7:41 9:03 10:41 12:30 20:19 21:50 25:30 26:53 30:34 31:14 32:57
3810AR ORIENT'ALP 2:21 2:21 1:28 1:31 1:22 1:38 1:49 7:49 1:31 3:40 1:23 3:41 0:40 1:43

37:50 40:00 40:56 43:06 44:26 49:22 51:21 52:02
4:53 2:10 0:56 2:10 1:20 4:56 1:59 0:41

10 229Nicolas DEFRASNE55:51 2:16 4:52 7:01 8:40 10:02 12:37 14:28 18:13 20:43 25:33 27:20 30:36 31:33 36:55
6604OC C.O.T.E. 66 2:16 2:36 2:09 1:39 1:22 2:35 1:51 3:45 2:30 4:50 1:47 3:16 0:57 5:22

41:48 44:20 45:13 49:06 50:53 53:36 55:04 55:51
4:53 2:32 0:53 3:53 1:47 2:43 1:28 0:47

11 216Nicolas GOBILLOT57:48 2:21 4:29 6:20 7:53 9:29 12:21 14:30 18:25 20:15 24:14 25:54 31:04 32:04 35:00
0705AR Raidlink's 07 2:21 2:08 1:51 1:33 1:36 2:52 2:09 3:55 1:50 3:59 1:40 5:10 1:00 2:56

46:06 48:03 48:55 51:03 52:29 55:35 57:05 57:48
11:06 1:57 0:52 2:08 1:26 3:06 1:30 0:43

12 231Martin LEMENAGER1:01:12 2:13 4:23 6:00 7:11 8:28 10:34 12:29 16:46 19:21 23:26 30:20 33:17 34:05 36:01
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 2:13 2:10 1:37 1:11 1:17 2:06 1:55 4:17 2:35 4:05 6:54 2:57 0:48 1:56

41:33 46:41 47:38 54:44 56:04 59:00 1:00:191:01:12
5:32 5:08 0:57 7:06 1:20 2:56 1:19 0:53

